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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    10K_TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Charles Hillig         M2529         1/92       31:34    5:06     1:06:44
2     Sammy Rotich           M2024         1/39       31:34    5:08     1:07:07
3     Bryan Glass            M3539         1/98       32:57    5:18     1:09:14
4     Archie Bareikis        M2529         2/92       32:57    5:24     1:10:35
5     Nathan Hopp            M2529         3/92       34:44    5:39     1:13:51
6     Tyler Sullivan         M2024         2/39       35:05    5:40     1:14:10
7     Steven Bugarin         M2529         4/92       35:08    5:40     1:14:12
8     Ronald Lavaire         M2529         5/92       35:10    5:41     1:14:20
9     Tim Faith              M2024         3/39       35:05    5:42     1:14:31
10    Marco Alfaro           M2024         4/39       35:12    5:43     1:14:53
11    Alfredo Delgado        M2024         5/39       35:11    5:44     1:14:56
12    David Lawson           M2024         6/39       36:36    5:47     1:15:35
13    Ryan Case              M2529         6/92       36:36    5:47     1:15:37
14    Scott Conway           M4044         1/95       38:14    6:03     1:19:09
15    Julia Mallon           F3034        1/183       37:34    6:05     1:19:31
16    Jen Paul               F2529        1/129       38:39    6:16     1:21:58
17    Jerry Lack             M4549         1/85       39:15    6:18     1:22:28
18    Stephen Disanto        M2024         7/39       38:40    6:18     1:22:30
19    Scott Sterrett         M4044         2/95       39:28    6:19     1:22:39
20    Zach Clark             M2024         8/39       38:49    6:20     1:22:48
21    David Brobst           M4044         3/95       39:28    6:21     1:23:06
22    Mike Thomas            M4044         4/95       38:46    6:23     1:23:28
23    Julie Ralston          F3034        2/183       40:43    6:26     1:24:07
24    Bob Thompson           M5559         1/48       39:28    6:26     1:24:16
25    Ai Oladipofaniyi       M4044         5/95       40:18    6:28     1:24:39
26    Chris Foxen            M3539         2/98       40:07    6:29     1:24:50
27    Nathan Wenck           M3034        1/100       41:38    6:30     1:24:59
28    Brett Fenner           M3539         3/98       40:43    6:30     1:25:09
29    Chadwick Biermeier     M3034        2/100       38:59    6:31     1:25:10
30    Seth Gieson            M3034        3/100       40:55    6:33     1:25:36
31    Lisa Pohlit            F3034        3/183       39:48    6:33     1:25:42
32    Holly Fearing          F3034        4/183       40:13    6:34     1:25:58
33    Jeremy Ginneberge      M2529         7/92       39:55    6:34     1:25:58
34    Joshua Bond            M2529         8/92       38:50    6:36     1:26:27
35    Heid Lozano            F4549         1/94       40:43    6:38     1:26:43
36    Chris Zook             M2024         9/39       42:43    6:38     1:26:46
37    Brian Billman          M3034        4/100       42:04    6:40     1:27:08
38    Jane Wheeler           F3034        5/183       40:59    6:40     1:27:11
39    Sean O'Reilly          M2024        10/39       42:09    6:42     1:27:42
40    Jake Alexander         M2024        11/39       42:09    6:42     1:27:44
41    Zachary Hungerford     M2024        12/39       43:42    6:42     1:27:44
42    Troy Rasmussen         M4044         6/95       41:57    6:43     1:27:52
43    Matthew Debaene        M3034        5/100       41:11    6:45     1:28:24
44    John Grice             M5054         1/70       42:03    6:46     1:28:27
45    Nick Ragsdale          M3034        6/100       42:37    6:46     1:28:35
46    Christy Nielsen        F3539        1/160       41:14    6:47     1:28:51
47    Ben Treakle            M3539         4/98       41:53    6:48     1:29:05
48    Scott Caldwell         M5054         2/70       42:22    6:49     1:29:13
49    Ian Burke              M2529         9/92       41:51    6:50     1:29:25
50    David Reid             M4044         7/95       41:09    6:51     1:29:34
51    Kyle Hoehns            M2024        13/39       42:26    6:52     1:29:47
52    Kelley Timmerman       F4549         2/94       41:34    6:52     1:29:52
53    Bill Garrett           M3539         5/98       42:00    6:52     1:29:57
54    Matthew Sivertsen      M3034        7/100       41:53    6:54     1:30:21
55    Nathaniel Hillman      M2529        10/92       42:07    6:58     1:31:12
56    Mark Valliere          M5054         3/70       43:19    7:00     1:31:31
57    Jeff Miller            M4044         8/95       42:40    7:01     1:31:44
58    Jeff Pauls             M3539         6/98       43:24    7:01     1:31:47
59    Ross Reiling           M5054         4/70       43:32    7:01     1:31:47
60    Luis Samayoa           M3034        8/100       45:34    7:01     1:31:49
61    Brock Detoye           M3034        9/100       43:46    7:02     1:31:57
62    Todd Morehead          M4044         9/95       42:42    7:02     1:32:04
63    Randy Brecht           M5054         5/70       43:37    7:02     1:32:08
64    Martin Rodriguez       M5054         6/70       41:27    7:03     1:32:11
65    Mike Thavenet          M5054         7/70       42:44    7:03     1:32:14
66    Mark Taghon            M4549         2/85       44:09    7:03     1:32:16
67    Mike Schulte           M4549         3/85       43:46    7:03     1:32:16
68    Juitin Bergen          M2529        11/92       43:37    7:04     1:32:27
69    Barbara Bernstein      F4549         3/94       42:31    7:05     1:32:37
70    Nicholas Villareal     M2024        14/39       42:51    7:06     1:32:53
71    Anna Zobova            F1519         1/14       42:48    7:06     1:32:56
72    Timothy Fox            M4549         4/85       43:29    7:06     1:32:57
73    Anders Anthony         M4044        10/95       43:47    7:08     1:33:21
74    Jeff Gehlsen           M4549         5/85       44:30    7:08     1:33:25
75    Kevin Schilling        M5559         2/48       43:14    7:09     1:33:30
76    Philip Taylor          M4044        11/95       44:54    7:10     1:33:41
77    Paul Rampenthal        M5054         8/70       44:29    7:11     1:33:55
78    Joseph Timmsen         M4044        12/95       43:56    7:11     1:34:01
79    Nicholas Pomella       M1519          1/8       46:10    7:13     1:34:20
80    Mitchell Hines         M2024        15/39       45:02    7:13     1:34:24
81    Jessica Larson         F1519         2/14       44:42    7:14     1:34:44
82    Ruben Velazquez III    M2024        16/39       45:59    7:15     1:34:47
83    Bob Madison            M5559         3/48       44:43    7:15     1:34:49
84    Zachary Hodge          M2024        17/39       47:08    7:16     1:35:02
85    Joshua Johnson         M3034       10/100       43:49    7:16     1:35:04
86    Obi-Wan Fahrenkrug     M4044        13/95       45:50    7:16     1:35:05
87    Donna Weeda            F3034        6/183       45:05    7:16     1:35:06
88    Andrew Brown           M2529        12/92       43:25    7:18     1:35:37
89    Aimee Jones            F4044        1/150       45:22    7:19     1:35:44
90    Brenda Ripslinger      F4044        2/150       45:38    7:19     1:35:45
91    Jacob Matrille         M2529        13/92       47:31    7:19     1:35:49
92    Ethan Domke            M3034       11/100       46:16    7:19     1:35:49
93    Chad Meyer             M4044        14/95       45:58    7:20     1:35:52
94    Douglas Elfstrom       M2529        14/92       45:18    7:20     1:35:52
95    Jeff Norton            M4044        15/95       45:30    7:20     1:36:00
96    Matthew Rivera         M4044        16/95       47:11    7:21     1:36:06
97    Dennis Langdon         M5559         4/48       44:43    7:21     1:36:13
98    Jared McDaniel         M2529        15/92       44:42    7:22     1:36:20
99    Greg Gallentine        M3539         7/98       45:39    7:22     1:36:22
100   Sean Mastin            M3539         8/98       45:05    7:23     1:36:43
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101   Michelle Solis Russell F4044        3/150       44:48    7:24     1:36:49
102   Cheryl Baker           F4044        4/150       45:32    7:24     1:36:55
103   Craig Phillips         M2529        16/92       46:33    7:25     1:37:05
104   Kerry Panozzo          M4549         6/85       44:37    7:26     1:37:16
105   Carissa Laack          F2529        2/129       45:55    7:26     1:37:20
106   Brett Hilkemann        M4044        17/95       45:08    7:27     1:37:28
107   Eli Soliz              M3034       12/100       48:59    7:27     1:37:35
108   Jason Androff          M3034       13/100       47:24    7:28     1:37:37
109   Danny Fleener          M3539         9/98       47:02    7:28     1:37:44
110   Kelan Moylan           M3034       14/100       47:06    7:28     1:37:49
111   John O'Brien           M4044        18/95       47:52    7:29     1:37:52
112   Eric Vidal             M4044        19/95       46:44    7:29     1:37:55
113   Mike Batenhorst        M5054         9/70       45:13    7:30     1:38:10
114   Bill Allen             M4044        20/95       47:35    7:31     1:38:17
115   Tracy Daugherty        F3034        7/183       47:19    7:31     1:38:23
116   Katie Gaffney          F2529        3/129       48:12    7:31     1:38:23
117   Jason Olmsted          M3539        10/98       46:09    7:31     1:38:23
118   Nick Pigg              M3034       15/100       46:09    7:31     1:38:25
119   Jessica Gieson         F2529        4/129       46:56    7:31     1:38:26
120   Larisa Mikhaylova      F4044        5/150       43:19    7:31     1:38:27
121   Brent Hanlin           M4549         7/85       47:01    7:31     1:38:27
122   Frank Bay              M7074          1/5       46:38    7:31     1:38:27
123   James Grafton          M5054        10/70       46:17    7:31     1:38:28
124   Dave Hahn              M4044        21/95       46:06    7:31     1:38:28
125   Bryan Aude             M5054        11/70       46:23    7:32     1:38:37
126   Andrew Ott             M3034       16/100       46:29    7:32     1:38:38
127   Sara Spoede            F1519         3/14       46:51    7:32     1:38:40
128   Rick Wahlig            M5559         5/48       46:15    7:32     1:38:40
129   Mike Flynn             M5054        12/70       46:52    7:33     1:38:42
130   Bob Klein              M4549         8/85       46:43    7:33     1:38:51
131   Brian Garrels          M4044        22/95       47:02    7:34     1:38:57
132   Roger Cherry           M4549         9/85       46:34    7:34     1:39:01
133   Matthew Elder          M3539        11/98       48:25    7:34     1:39:03
134   Samuel Leuck           M2024        18/39       46:49    7:34     1:39:04
135   Tim Leibold            M3539        12/98       46:37    7:36     1:39:23
136   Eric Nicklaus          M4044        23/95       46:04    7:36     1:39:26
137   Donald Engling         M3034       17/100       46:42    7:36     1:39:28
138   John Burant            M4044        24/95       47:00    7:36     1:39:30
139   Jake Hoyt              M3034       18/100       46:38    7:37     1:39:34
140   Brandon Albertson      M3539        13/98       46:00    7:37     1:39:34
141   Andrew Spyrow          M2529        17/92       48:39    7:37     1:39:36
142   Dominic Rivera         M3539        14/98       47:12    7:37     1:39:40
143   Jodee Ross             F2529        5/129       47:17    7:37     1:39:43
144   Shawn Kendall          M3034       19/100       48:47    7:38     1:39:52
145   Guillaume Girard       M3034       20/100       46:57    7:38     1:39:58
146   Dana Schrock           M6064         1/35       47:13    7:39     1:40:07
147   Aaron Radtke           M3539        15/98       48:01    7:39     1:40:08
148   Teresa Snodgrass       F3539        2/160       47:49    7:39     1:40:13
149   Mike Zimmer            M5054        13/70       46:59    7:40     1:40:14
150   Kellie Cook            F3034        8/183       47:16    7:40     1:40:18
151   Leslie Kremer          F3034        9/183       47:17    7:40     1:40:25
152   Mike Winter            M5054        14/70       49:57    7:41     1:40:28
153   Krista Johnson         F4044        6/150       47:39    7:41     1:40:33
154   Amy Kintner            F3034       10/183       47:21    7:41     1:40:38
155   Justin Wilks           M3539        16/98       47:31    7:41     1:40:38
156   Danielle Hodge         F2024         1/87       47:19    7:42     1:40:44
157   Allan Cibert           M5559         6/48       47:08    7:43     1:40:54
158   Benjamin Ramp          M4044        25/95       48:44    7:43     1:41:04
159   James Roller           M3539        17/98       48:33    7:44     1:41:17
160   Angela Roller          F4044        7/150       48:33    7:44     1:41:17
161   Charley Fowler         M7074          2/5       47:46    7:44     1:41:19
162   Marc Hoskins           M4044        26/95       48:21    7:46     1:41:36
163   Kimberly Wakefield     F3034       11/183       50:37    7:46     1:41:38
164   Maureen Spinler        F4549         4/94       48:14    7:46     1:41:40
165   Bret Euken             M2529        18/92       50:26    7:46     1:41:42
166   Billie Holmberg        F4044        8/150       48:31    7:46     1:41:43
167   Gina Moran             F4044        9/150       48:34    7:46     1:41:45
168   Kevin Koellner         M4044        27/95       47:01    7:47     1:41:49
169   Rachel Wyffels         F2024         2/87       49:13    7:47     1:41:49
170   Larry Best             M6064         2/35       48:35    7:47     1:41:53
171   Mark Keckler           M3539        18/98       48:49    7:48     1:42:01
172   Andrew Richards        M2529        19/92       48:49    7:48     1:42:01
173   Jack Sannes            M1519          2/8       48:42    7:48     1:42:02
174   Aidan Asby             M1519          3/8       48:43    7:48     1:42:02
175   Ashton Strickland      F2529        6/129       48:50    7:48     1:42:04
176   Heidi Shink            F3539        3/160       48:47    7:48     1:42:08
177   Rhonda Gebel           F4044       10/150       48:54    7:48     1:42:08
178   Jason Wipperfurth      M3539        19/98       48:48    7:48     1:42:09
179   Nathan Caviness        M3034       21/100       48:32    7:48     1:42:09
180   Christopher Nyman      M3034       22/100       50:48    7:48     1:42:10
181   Patrick Galligan       M2024        19/39       48:34    7:49     1:42:23
182   Luke Anderson          M2024        20/39       49:53    7:50     1:42:29
183   Lendol Calder          M5054        15/70       48:51    7:51     1:42:39
184   Travis Ketelsen        M4044        28/95       48:20    7:51     1:42:40
185   Nicholas Amato         M2529        20/92       47:51    7:51     1:42:48
186   Todd Kersten           M4549        10/85       48:55    7:51     1:42:49
187   Al Esparza             M3539        20/98       49:44    7:52     1:42:54
188   Tom Fitch              M6064         3/35       49:07    7:52     1:42:58
189   Eduardo Cordon         M2529        21/92       48:31    7:52     1:42:59
190   Anthony Louck          M3034       23/100       48:39    7:52     1:42:59
191   Matthew Paul           M2529        22/92       48:35    7:52     1:42:59
192   Eric Schieber          M2529        23/92       49:40    7:53     1:43:07
193   Lisa Holden            F2529        7/129       48:17    7:53     1:43:08
194   Theresa Gottwald       F2529        8/129       48:36    7:53     1:43:08
195   John Lawler            M5054        16/70       51:08    7:53     1:43:10
196   Lori Leonard           F5054         1/63       48:11    7:54     1:43:23
197   David Morrison         M2529        24/92       48:34    7:55     1:43:33
198   Adam Thavenet          M2529        25/92       48:36    7:55     1:43:41
199   Andrew Harris          M3539        21/98       48:58    7:56     1:43:44
200   Mike Heiar             M2529        26/92       47:24    7:56     1:43:51
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201   Sean McGuire           M4044        29/95       49:33    7:56     1:43:53
202   Mario Cordon           M2529        27/92       48:31    7:56     1:43:54
203   Brock Kroeger          M2529        28/92       48:37    7:57     1:43:57
204   Joanne Brown-Kerschiet F5559         1/36       48:45    7:57     1:44:00
205   Daphne Donald          F4549         5/94       48:34    7:57     1:44:03
206   Kathie Maxwell         F3539        4/160       49:20    7:58     1:44:12
207   Kelly Kane             M3539        22/98       49:37    7:58     1:44:12
208   Sean Hyland            M4044        30/95       47:57    7:58     1:44:16
209   Sonja Honeycutt        F4044       11/150       49:09    7:58     1:44:22
210   Wendy Lilly            F3539        5/160       48:58    7:59     1:44:29
211   Kate Croegaert         F2024         3/87       48:49    7:59     1:44:29
212   Brent Berlett          M3034       24/100       47:32    7:59     1:44:29
213   Tim McCaughey          M5054        17/70       51:07    7:59     1:44:30
214   Brian Munos            M4044        31/95       50:27    8:00     1:44:41
215   Scott Stirrett         M3539        23/98       51:14    8:00     1:44:44
216   Marta Verschoore       F4549         6/94       48:40    8:00     1:44:44
217   Brian Kennedy          M4549        11/85       49:51    8:00     1:44:45
218   Julie Johnston         F2529        9/129       48:35    8:00     1:44:46
219   Cassandra Gregory      F3539        6/160       47:18    8:01     1:44:53
220   Rich McCaleb           M3539        24/98       50:01    8:01     1:44:53
221   Christopher Custer     M2024        21/39       47:27    8:01     1:44:54
222   David Nixt             M3034       25/100       50:17    8:01     1:44:55
223   Jim Weisrock           M4549        12/85       50:14    8:01     1:44:57
224   Robert Loch            M5559         7/48       49:08    8:01     1:45:01
225   Larry Burden           M3539        25/98       47:08    8:02     1:45:03
226   Daniel Szidon          M4044        32/95       52:54    8:02     1:45:06
227   Brandon Heller         M2529        29/92       51:49    8:02     1:45:14
228   Erin Flynn             F4549         7/94       49:32    8:03     1:45:17
229   Bruce Benge            M3539        26/98       49:38    8:04     1:45:35
230   Patches Breed          F3539        7/160       48:56    8:04     1:45:41
231   Robert Davis           M2529        30/92       51:12    8:05     1:45:48
232   Mandy Palmucci         F2529       10/129       50:18    8:05     1:45:48
233   Matthew Dorsev         M3034       26/100       48:45    8:05     1:45:52
234   Brenna Schafer         F2024         4/87       50:55    8:06     1:45:55
235   Julia Deter            F2529       11/129       50:17    8:06     1:45:56
236   Victoria Murphy        F3034       12/183       50:48    8:06     1:45:57
237   Adam Page              M2529        31/92       49:07    8:06     1:45:57
238   Justin Robertson       M2529        32/92       51:53    8:06     1:46:00
239   Tim Milroy             M5054        18/70       51:54    8:06     1:46:07
240   Shelley Ott            F2529       12/129       49:09    8:07     1:46:08
241   David Vieth            M4549        13/85       51:53    8:07     1:46:16
242   Jo Lyn Becton          F3539        8/160       50:13    8:08     1:46:23
243   Deonna Sekikawa        F2024         5/87       49:58    8:08     1:46:24
244   Michael Coffey         M3034       27/100       51:20    8:08     1:46:31
245   Adam Holland           M3034       28/100       49:56    8:09     1:46:39
246   William McCarthy       M6569         1/13       48:55    8:09     1:46:39
247   Paul Gregory           M4044        33/95       49:11    8:09     1:46:39
248   Curt Shepherd          M3539        27/98       50:37    8:09     1:46:40
249   Vaughn Ehrhardt        M3539        28/98       49:35    8:09     1:46:40
250   Susannah Kiener        F2024         6/87       50:25    8:10     1:46:50
251   Yvonne Constantinou    F4549         8/94       51:41    8:10     1:46:50
252   Steven Mason           M4044        34/95       51:15    8:10     1:46:52
253   Lexie Moore            F2024         7/87       52:16    8:10     1:46:59
254   Ruthann Sheley         F5054         2/63       50:09    8:11     1:47:00
255   Parris Silvis          M3034       29/100       51:11    8:11     1:47:02
256   Shawn Haronik          M2529        33/92       51:12    8:11     1:47:04
257   Saul Gerardo Hernandez M3539        29/98       52:27    8:11     1:47:07
258   Sean Austin            M2024        22/39       54:45    8:11     1:47:11
259   Jennifer Fritz         F3034       13/183       51:12    8:11     1:47:11
260   Jenny Leihsing         F2529       13/129       51:24    8:11     1:47:12
261   Jay Richard            M4044        35/95       50:57    8:12     1:47:15
262   Peggy Bailey           F5054         3/63       49:34    8:12     1:47:19
263   Aryn Lloyd             F2529       14/129       49:20    8:12     1:47:21
264   Andrew Gisleson        M2529        34/92       49:43    8:13     1:47:35
265   Tony Harting           M3034       30/100       53:03    8:14     1:47:42
266   Sean Connell           M3539        30/98       52:07    8:14     1:47:45
267   Scott Jamison          M2529        35/92       52:41    8:14     1:47:51
268   Thomas Waterman        M5054        19/70       51:41    8:15     1:47:54
269   Kristi Miller          F2529       15/129       52:52    8:15     1:48:01
270   MacKenzie Wilson       F2529       16/129       51:45    8:15     1:48:04
271   Joshua Hoffman         M3034       31/100       52:25    8:15     1:48:04
272   Don Reed               M5054        20/70       50:58    8:15     1:48:05
273   Daniel Knoedler        M5559         8/48       51:03    8:16     1:48:11
274   Robert Townsley        M3539        31/98       50:56    8:16     1:48:12
275   Juan Lara              M3539        32/98       53:54    8:16     1:48:16
276   Brittany Keyes         F2529       17/129       51:51    8:16     1:48:18
277   Sarah Hansel           F3539        9/160       50:31    8:17     1:48:26
278   Amy Knoche             F3034       14/183       50:31    8:17     1:48:27
279   Tara Mosley            F3539       10/160       51:59    8:17     1:48:27
280   Jorge Cordon           M6064         4/35       52:31    8:17     1:48:30
281   Louis Aguilar          M4044        36/95       48:41    8:17     1:48:30
282   Jeffery Fischer        M4044        37/95       50:31    8:18     1:48:32
283   Evan Wilson            M2024        23/39       50:05    8:18     1:48:32
284   Jordan Fischer         F1519         4/14       50:31    8:18     1:48:32
285   Andrew Carson          M2529        36/92       50:43    8:18     1:48:35
286   Randy Knight           M4549        14/85       50:55    8:18     1:48:40
287   James Freiband         M6569         2/13       50:17    8:19     1:48:46
288   Abby Griggs            F2024         8/87       52:29    8:20     1:48:58
289   Cathy Lack             F5054         4/63       50:17    8:20     1:49:00
290   Brian Ruter            M4044        38/95       52:06    8:20     1:49:02
291   Jenna Iwanski          F2024         9/87       54:38    8:20     1:49:02
292   Chris Kendall          M4549        15/85       48:47    8:20     1:49:02
293   Jeremiah King          M2529        37/92       54:38    8:20     1:49:03
294   Angie Dieterich        F3539       11/160       50:38    8:20     1:49:05
295   Kasey O'Kelly          M4044        39/95       50:08    8:20     1:49:06
296   Brandon Rask           M2529        38/92       50:01    8:20     1:49:08
297   Caleb Kibling          M0114          1/4       50:43    8:21     1:49:11
298   Jessica Rogers         F3034       15/183       50:59    8:21     1:49:16
299   Jay Deluna             M2024        24/39       54:45    8:21     1:49:17
300   Jodi Graff             F4044       12/150       52:05    8:21     1:49:17
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301   Joel Madden            M3539        33/98       51:15    8:21     1:49:22
302   Lisa Cimbalnik         F3539       12/160       51:29    8:21     1:49:23
303   Travis Brokaw          M3034       32/100       54:58    8:22     1:49:28
304   Andrew Mosley          M3539        34/98       51:58    8:22     1:49:28
305   Kim Slutz              F2529       18/129       53:35    8:22     1:49:31
306   Caitlin Cox            F2024        10/87       50:14    8:22     1:49:32
307   Stephen Sears          M4044        40/95       50:44    8:22     1:49:33
308   Brenda Shawgo          F4044       13/150       51:56    8:22     1:49:35
309   Mara Russell           F2024        11/87       49:57    8:22     1:49:36
310   Jennifer Mejia         F3539       13/160       52:48    8:23     1:49:37
311   Miguel Aleman          M3034       33/100       50:46    8:23     1:49:38
312   Gerald Forbeck Ii      M4044        41/95       52:39    8:23     1:49:39
313   Matt Marcukaitis       M3539        35/98       51:25    8:23     1:49:47
314   Brett Miller           M2529        39/92       54:14    8:23     1:49:48
315   Adam Brooks            M3539        36/98       53:35    8:23     1:49:48
316   Anna Pikalova Hulting  F3539       14/160       53:37    8:23     1:49:49
317   Kathleen Hill          F3034       16/183       52:25    8:23     1:49:50
318   Megan Moore            F2024        12/87       51:02    8:24     1:49:52
319   Julie Soucinek         F4044       14/150       52:27    8:24     1:49:55
320   Angie Forbeck          F3539       15/160       52:39    8:24     1:49:56
321   Cliff Bardell          M4549        16/85       51:25    8:24     1:49:58
322   Rich Overmann          M4549        17/85       52:27    8:24     1:50:02
323   Justin Willis          M3034       34/100       52:04    8:24     1:50:02
324   Nancy Van Hemert       F4044       15/150       51:21    8:25     1:50:05
325   Anita Maurer           F2024        13/87       52:05    8:25     1:50:06
326   Sam Braverman          M2529        40/92       52:22    8:25     1:50:09
327   Ashley Dohrn           F3034       17/183       53:22    8:25     1:50:09
328   Lance Nelson           M2024        25/39       53:01    8:25     1:50:13
329   Jason Fuglsang         M3539        37/98       53:47    8:25     1:50:14
330   Lisa Foster            F4044       16/150       51:37    8:26     1:50:19
331   Chris Dusing           M4044        42/95       50:26    8:26     1:50:20
332   Courtney Kelley        F3034       18/183       53:40    8:26     1:50:25
333   Amanda Brehm           F2529       19/129       52:16    8:26     1:50:26
334   Jill Iams              F3034       19/183       51:58    8:26     1:50:28
335   Brooke Ann Ashcraft    F2024        14/87       51:59    8:26     1:50:29
336   Brian McCluskey        M3034       35/100       52:34    8:27     1:50:33
337   Matt Szidon            M4549        18/85       52:55    8:27     1:50:36
338   Rita Schaeffer         F5559         2/36       52:35    8:27     1:50:38
339   Brian Fulton           M3034       36/100       46:54    8:28     1:50:44
340   Marcos Ocampo          M2529        41/92       52:40    8:28     1:50:46
341   Michelle Balasa        F3034       20/183       52:27    8:28     1:50:50
342   Annie Barnett          F2529       20/129       52:52    8:29     1:50:55
343   Jerry Donegan          M6064         5/35       52:17    8:29     1:50:55
344   Kristi Johnston        F3034       21/183       52:52    8:29     1:50:58
345   Andrew Moskowitz       M4549        19/85       52:57    8:29     1:50:59
346   Jerry Bentler          M4044        43/95       52:40    8:29     1:51:00
347   Manuel Rivera          M3539        38/98       53:34    8:29     1:51:00
348   Trisha Hall            F3539       16/160       53:39    8:29     1:51:01
349   Ryan Wilson            M3034       37/100       54:07    8:29     1:51:02
350   Jason Savala           M3034       38/100       55:43    8:29     1:51:08
351   Kristi Gimmel Becker   F4044       17/150       54:06    8:30     1:51:10
352   Courtney Kenney        F4044       18/150       52:48    8:30     1:51:16
353   Susan Meyer            F5054         5/63       52:13    8:30     1:51:16
354   Joel Wisz              M3034       39/100       52:23    8:30     1:51:16
355   Phil Seline            M4549        20/85       53:36    8:30     1:51:18
356   Traci Maynard          F4044       19/150       54:30    8:30     1:51:19
357   Daniel Hostens         M3539        39/98       54:34    8:30     1:51:20
358   John Arnold            M3034       40/100       54:38    8:31     1:51:23
359   Sean O'Hanlon          M4044        44/95       53:08    8:31     1:51:27
360   Guy MacOmber           M4549        21/85       54:40    8:31     1:51:28
361   Troy Bevans            M4044        45/95       54:46    8:31     1:51:29
362   Ana Garcia             F2024        15/87       54:22    8:31     1:51:30
363   Joanna Lochner         F3539       17/160       52:42    8:31     1:51:32
364   Pete Quinn             M5054        21/70       52:50    8:31     1:51:34
365   Jim Shepherd           M3539        40/98       53:08    8:31     1:51:34
366   Bradley Engleking      M4549        22/85       54:29    8:32     1:51:37
367   Jeff Eaton             M4044        46/95       53:47    8:32     1:51:40
368   Rusty Seifert          M3539        41/98       52:34    8:32     1:51:41
369   Laura Nordine          F3539       18/160       52:36    8:32     1:51:42
370   Aaron Schulze          M3034       41/100       52:34    8:32     1:51:44
371   Michael Curry          M4549        23/85       51:50    8:32     1:51:45
372   Lisa Lambi             F3034       22/183       52:08    8:33     1:51:50
373   Paul Parsons           M3034       42/100       53:35    8:33     1:51:51
374   David Benson           M5054        22/70       53:34    8:33     1:51:51
375   Megan Fuglsang         F3034       23/183       53:49    8:33     1:51:53
376   Hadley Swanson         M4549        24/85       51:39    8:33     1:51:54
377   Laura Lanterman        F5054         6/63       53:22    8:33     1:51:55
378   Rhonda Lowenberg       F3034       24/183       52:45    8:33     1:52:00
379   David Miller Jr        M2529        42/92       53:58    8:34     1:52:02
380   Dave Chester           M4044        47/95       54:06    8:34     1:52:14
381   Randi Reed             F2024        16/87       52:44    8:34     1:52:14
382   Bret Vandewoestyne     M2024        26/39       55:50    8:35     1:52:15
383   Jerry Hansen           M6064         6/35       52:54    8:35     1:52:17
384   Peter Nodzenski        M5054        23/70       53:14    8:35     1:52:23
385   Matt Pelham            M3034       43/100       54:10    8:35     1:52:24
386   Adam Tucker            M2529        43/92       55:09    8:35     1:52:26
387   Robert Force           M4549        25/85       54:58    8:36     1:52:28
388   Shelley Orwig          F3539       19/160       56:18    8:36     1:52:30
389   Nicole Swanson         F3034       25/183       54:23    8:36     1:52:37
390   Luke McCutcheon        M4549        26/85       51:56    8:36     1:52:38
391   Debra Ogden            F4549         9/94       51:56    8:36     1:52:39
392   Don Honeycutt          M5054        24/70       56:31    8:37     1:52:43
393   Elisabeth Vartabedian  F2529       21/129       52:56    8:37     1:52:43
394   Todd Allen             M4044        48/95       55:09    8:37     1:52:44
395   Alex Sea               M3034       44/100       54:36    8:37     1:52:46
396   Ana Kinney             F4549        10/94       52:36    8:37     1:52:53
397   Dave Rogers            M3539        42/98       54:08    8:38     1:52:56
398   Lindsey Miller         F3034       26/183       52:14    8:38     1:53:01
399   Robert Riley           M1519          4/8       52:49    8:38     1:53:04
400   Anne-Maria Long        F3539       20/160       52:35    8:38     1:53:05
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401   Jeff Matthies          M5054        25/70       53:56    8:38     1:53:05
402   Mikki Englund          F3034       27/183       52:53    8:38     1:53:05
403   David Shutt            M4549        27/85       52:36    8:39     1:53:09
404   Curt Shryack           M5054        26/70       52:41    8:39     1:53:10
405   Danelle Kvapil         F3539       21/160       52:56    8:39     1:53:12
406   Sally Swan             F3034       28/183       55:02    8:39     1:53:13
407   Candy Mullen           F5054         7/63       53:58    8:40     1:53:22
408   Dennis Lee             M4549        28/85       52:46    8:40     1:53:22
409   John Humphries         M4044        49/95       55:26    8:40     1:53:27
410   Sandra Hanson          F3539       22/160       54:15    8:40     1:53:28
411   Amy Colwell            F4549        11/94       54:39    8:40     1:53:29
412   Stephen Colwell        M4549        29/85       54:39    8:40     1:53:30
413   Emily O'Daniel-Huston  F3034       29/183       52:44    8:40     1:53:31
414   Daniel McIlvanie       M5559         9/48       54:49    8:40     1:53:31
415   Melissa Pelham         F3034       30/183       54:09    8:40     1:53:32
416   Chris Krause           F5054         8/63       54:04    8:41     1:53:33
417   Laura Schiffman        F4044       20/150       54:04    8:41     1:53:33
418   Terra Pohren           F3539       23/160       55:17    8:41     1:53:36
419   Nicholas Lopez         M2024        27/39       51:45    8:41     1:53:41
420   Melinda Dragonuk       F2529       22/129       53:33    8:41     1:53:42
421   Jay Mathes             M2024        28/39       55:27    8:41     1:53:42
422   Noel Steinwedel        M2529        44/92       55:13    8:42     1:53:46
423   Terri Wright           F5054         9/63       52:11    8:42     1:53:48
424   Monty Meyer            M5054        27/70       54:55    8:42     1:53:48
425   Angela Bastian         F4044       21/150       54:33    8:42     1:53:51
426   Katie Hazen            F3539       24/160       53:59    8:42     1:53:54
427   Sal Gallagher          M4549        30/85       54:31    8:42     1:53:55
428   Tom Berg               M5054        28/70       52:58    8:42     1:53:56
429   Tana Cowan             F4044       22/150       53:57    8:42     1:53:57
430   Emily Samayoa          F2529       23/129       54:22    8:43     1:54:05
431   Christopher Forseth    M2529        45/92       56:13    8:43     1:54:07
432   Jeff Deppe             M4044        50/95       53:00    8:44     1:54:14
433   Michael Boddicker      M2529        46/92       52:16    8:44     1:54:15
434   Jonathon Peebles       M5054        29/70       53:43    8:44     1:54:22
435   Ty Thomas              M3539        43/98       56:42    8:44     1:54:25
436   Heather Spina          F3034       31/183       54:32    8:45     1:54:26
437   Holly Spencer          F3034       32/183       53:53    8:45     1:54:27
438   Rachel Atwell          F2024        17/87       52:40    8:45     1:54:32
439   Keith Grage            M3034       45/100       56:06    8:45     1:54:34
440   Kaylea Davis           F1519         5/14       56:21    8:45     1:54:35
441   Scott Sampson          M2529        47/92       54:38    8:45     1:54:36
442   Leslie Hird            F4044       23/150       54:38    8:45     1:54:37
443   Marc Petersen          M4549        31/85       54:52    8:46     1:54:41
444   Phil Pancrazio         M5559        10/48       54:23    8:46     1:54:43
445   Mary Rickertsen        F4044       24/150       53:02    8:46     1:54:43
446   Duncan Nall            M1519          5/8       56:41    8:46     1:54:44
447   Jaymin Jeffery         M3034       46/100       56:02    8:46     1:54:49
448   Michael Deblois        M4044        51/95       54:43    8:47     1:54:56
449   Douglas Gross          M2529        48/92       51:31    8:47     1:54:57
450   Stephanie Stephenson   F4044       25/150       52:49    8:47     1:54:58
451   Pamela Samuelson       F4044       26/150       51:17    8:47     1:54:59
452   Kirsten Tunink         F0114          1/3       54:07    8:48     1:55:05
453   Karl Becker            M2529        49/92       56:13    8:48     1:55:06
454   Lewis Garrow           M5559        11/48       54:01    8:48     1:55:06
455   Michael Tunink         M3539        44/98       54:07    8:48     1:55:07
456   Steve Laude            M5054        30/70       53:29    8:48     1:55:11
457   Mike Crawford          M5054        31/70       52:25    8:48     1:55:12
458   Carrie Willis          F2529       24/129       54:25    8:48     1:55:13
459   Carla Franck           F2529       25/129       55:40    8:48     1:55:15
460   Brenda Feddersen       F5054        10/63       54:07    8:48     1:55:15
461   Joel Abrams            M3539        45/98       54:08    8:49     1:55:20
462   Robert Elfline         M3539        46/98       54:33    8:49     1:55:20
463   Patrick Bourgeacq      M4549        32/85       55:49    8:49     1:55:21
464   James Terronez         M3539        47/98       55:51    8:49     1:55:22
465   Erin Lake              F3034       33/183       54:36    8:49     1:55:26
466   Jackie Duyvejonck      F2024        18/87       56:06    8:49     1:55:28
467   Liesl Schuberth        F2024        19/87       58:45    8:49     1:55:28
468   Kelly Johnson          F2024        20/87       54:25    8:49     1:55:29
469   Tracy McGinnis         F3539       25/160       54:08    8:49     1:55:29
470   Annette Lorenz         F4044       27/150       56:16    8:49     1:55:29
471   Natalie Holstine       F2529       26/129       53:42    8:50     1:55:33
472   Molli Hermiston        F2529       27/129       54:09    8:50     1:55:35
473   Michael Zachmeyer      M4549        33/85       57:56    8:50     1:55:36
474   Jim Guerino            M5054        32/70       54:21    8:50     1:55:38
475   David Blaylock         M3034       47/100       50:43    8:50     1:55:38
476   Zach Gatton            M2024        29/39       53:35    8:50     1:55:40
477   Sofia Stitz            F3034       34/183       55:19    8:50     1:55:43
478   Rachel Tarr            F4044       28/150       56:24    8:51     1:55:45
479   Jayne Hoelscher        F4549        12/94       54:11    8:51     1:55:49
480   Ben Abbott             M2529        50/92       54:45    8:51     1:55:53
481   Oliver Verne           M3539        48/98       56:43    8:51     1:55:53
482   Jeremy Woolf           M3034       48/100       57:03    8:51     1:55:54
483   Mike Wiese             M4549        34/85       56:27    8:51     1:55:56
484   Ann Camblin            F4549        13/94       54:55    8:51     1:55:56
485   Becky Wiese            F4549        14/94       56:27    8:52     1:55:57
486   Amy Neitzke            F4549        15/94       53:25    8:52     1:56:00
487   Jennifer Duster        F3539       26/160       53:51    8:52     1:56:01
488   Maria Waterman         F4549        16/94       57:05    8:52     1:56:04
489   Marta Burnham          F4549        17/94       57:05    8:52     1:56:04
490   Hannah McCulloh        F2024        21/87       52:36    8:52     1:56:06
491   Chrissy Mitzel         F2529       28/129       57:26    8:52     1:56:08
492   Tina Hass              F4044       29/150       55:05    8:52     1:56:09
493   Monty Sheckles         M4044        52/95       56:36    8:53     1:56:11
494   Alex Hoy               M2024        30/39       53:16    8:53     1:56:12
495   David Eicken           M6064         7/35       52:47    8:53     1:56:13
496   Melissa Bittner        F3034       35/183       53:28    8:53     1:56:13
497   Monica Allbaugh        F3034       36/183       53:31    8:53     1:56:13
498   Tony Hiatt             M3539        49/98       55:23    8:53     1:56:13
499   Rebecca Shehorn        F4044       30/150       54:35    8:53     1:56:14
500   Ashley Friedland       F1519         6/14       56:17    8:53     1:56:15
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501   Lynn Meyers            F3539       27/160       52:20    8:53     1:56:17
502   Andrew Schierer        M2529        51/92       56:48    8:53     1:56:19
503   Karen Carlson          F4044       31/150       54:42    8:54     1:56:24
504   Ernie Parr             M5559        12/48       53:03    8:54     1:56:24
505   Jose Lara              M4044        53/95       56:32    8:54     1:56:25
506   Michaela Weeks         F0114          2/3       54:36    8:54     1:56:26
507   Mindy Zeroth           F2529       29/129       54:30    8:54     1:56:28
508   Angie Spaulding        F3539       28/160       54:52    8:54     1:56:29
509   Barbara Colburn        F4549        18/94       54:31    8:54     1:56:34
510   Kelly Humphrey         F2529       30/129       55:09    8:54     1:56:35
511   Lisa Manderscheld      F3034       37/183       54:38    8:55     1:56:37
512   Joe Haluska            M2529        52/92       52:25    8:55     1:56:38
513   Christine Turner       F2024        22/87       55:45    8:55     1:56:39
514   Adam Haluska           M2529        53/92       52:27    8:55     1:56:40
515   Leo Buzalsky           M2529        54/92       56:14    8:55     1:56:46
516   Daryel Jeffers         M4549        35/85       54:09    8:55     1:56:46
517   David Porter           M4044        54/95       54:33    8:55     1:56:47
518   Kimberly Decook        F3034       38/183       53:34    8:56     1:56:51
519   Gary Kiper             M6064         8/35       55:59    8:56     1:56:54
520   Jennifer Skelley       F3034       39/183       55:59    8:56     1:56:57
521   Troy Stuedemann        M4044        55/95       54:33    8:57     1:57:02
522   Dave Fritz             M5559        13/48       54:04    8:57     1:57:03
523   Lenard Easter          M4044        56/95       56:50    8:57     1:57:04
524   Kate Tryon             F3034       40/183       56:46    8:57     1:57:05
525   Todd Montgomery        M4044        57/95       56:43    8:57     1:57:06
526   Michelle Posten        F3539       29/160       55:01    8:57     1:57:11
527   Sarah Marr             F3034       41/183       54:09    8:57     1:57:12
528   Matthew Duff           M3539        50/98       56:06    8:57     1:57:13
529   Rick Sandberg          M4044        58/95       56:32    8:57     1:57:14
530   Paul Dugan             M3034       49/100       58:25    8:57     1:57:14
531   Misty Rhodes           F3539       30/160       53:56    8:58     1:57:16
532   Chris Jelinek          M5054        33/70       55:40    8:58     1:57:17
533   Jennie Hoffman         F3034       42/183       56:40    8:59     1:57:29
534   Allison Beck           F3539       31/160       54:37    8:59     1:57:30
535   Jj Schwegler           M2529        55/92       58:20    8:59     1:57:31
536   Mike Meloy             M5559        14/48       54:06    8:59     1:57:33
537   Karla Blaser           F4044       32/150       54:50    8:59     1:57:36
538   Gary Durchholz         M5054        34/70       56:48    8:59     1:57:38
539   Josh Kilpatrick        M3539        51/98       56:43    8:59     1:57:41
540   Donald Perry           M3539        52/98       56:44    9:00     1:57:43
541   Patrick Downey         M5559        15/48       56:20    9:00     1:57:45
542   Tomica Teager          F3034       43/183       55:31    9:00     1:57:45
543   Samantha Kersten       F4044       33/150       56:49    9:00     1:57:51
544   Jordan Vernoy          M2529        56/92       56:50    9:00     1:57:53
545   Brianne Dacy           F2024        23/87       57:17    9:00     1:57:54
546   Katie Vernoy           F2529       31/129       56:51    9:00     1:57:54
547   Joan Roth              F4549        19/94       54:41    9:01     1:57:55
548   Stephanie Frazee       F4549        20/94       55:43    9:01     1:57:56
549   Scott Schyvinck        M3034       50/100       56:59    9:01     1:58:00
550   Skip Ashcraft          M6064         9/35       55:46    9:01     1:58:03
551   Theresa Charlson       F3034       44/183       55:47    9:01     1:58:05
552   Steven Richardson      M5559        16/48       55:08    9:02     1:58:08
553   Renee Mueller          F4549        21/94       54:46    9:02     1:58:12
554   John Lynch             M4549        36/85       54:35    9:02     1:58:14
555   Mike Shields           M2529        57/92       55:01    9:02     1:58:15
556   Julie Brentise         F3539       32/160       56:51    9:02     1:58:15
557   Emily Coldiron         F3034       45/183       56:52    9:02     1:58:16
558   Val Thompson           F4044       34/150       56:50    9:02     1:58:16
559   Michelle Roos          F3034       46/183       55:55    9:02     1:58:17
560   Kayte Hamel            F2529       32/129       56:42    9:03     1:58:21
561   Rich Maynard           M4044        59/95       55:58    9:03     1:58:23
562   Tenille Vogel          F2529       33/129       56:24    9:03     1:58:24
563   Dave Craddick          M5559        17/48       56:26    9:03     1:58:25
564   Sara Darrow            F4044       35/150       54:38    9:03     1:58:26
565   Sandra Kaas            F4044       36/150       56:51    9:03     1:58:27
566   Bryan O'Neil           M3034       51/100       57:41    9:03     1:58:28
567   Derek Elliott          M3539        53/98       55:31    9:03     1:58:28
568   Eric Ewald             M2529        58/92       57:41    9:03     1:58:28
569   Michael Nabb           M5054        35/70       56:33    9:03     1:58:29
570   Katherine Besser       F3539       33/160       57:01    9:03     1:58:29
571   Ron Warner             M5559        18/48       55:44    9:03     1:58:31
572   Ginger Grissom         F3539       34/160       54:40    9:03     1:58:31
573   Shelley Atilano        F3034       47/183       56:07    9:03     1:58:31
574   Patrick Molloy         M3034       52/100       57:44    9:03     1:58:33
575   Louann Bettis          F3034       48/183       57:45    9:04     1:58:36
576   Randy Bourn            M4549        37/85       57:25    9:04     1:58:36
577   Tiffanie Vieira        F2529       34/129       54:22    9:04     1:58:36
578   Jessica Church         F3034       49/183       56:51    9:04     1:58:41
579   Jill Sommer            F4549        22/94       54:58    9:04     1:58:41
580   Paula J Paaske         F5054        11/63       56:09    9:04     1:58:42
581   Missy Bohonek          F3539       35/160       53:57    9:04     1:58:43
582   Linda Steele           F4044       37/150       57:06    9:04     1:58:46
583   Joel Geisz             M3539        54/98       59:17    9:04     1:58:46
584   Bart Yasso             M5559        19/48       57:03    9:05     1:58:48
585   Levi Kannedy           M2529        59/92       57:56    9:05     1:58:49
586   Scott Selmon           M5054        36/70       56:55    9:05     1:58:49
587   Jonathan Micetich      M4044        60/95       56:02    9:05     1:58:52
588   Jolene Bickett         F3539       36/160       56:24    9:05     1:58:58
589   Robert Davis           M4549        38/85       55:24    9:05     1:58:59
590   Peter Scherpelz        M2529        60/92       56:52    9:05     1:58:59
591   Kathryn Scherpelz      F2529       35/129       56:52    9:06     1:59:01
592   Julie Ostby            F3539       37/160       56:01    9:06     1:59:02
593   David Marshall         M2024        31/39     1:00:36    9:06     1:59:02
594   Nicole Borden          F3539       38/160       55:14    9:06     1:59:05
595   Jess Hale              F3034       50/183       56:12    9:06     1:59:07
596   Jamie Nagel            F2529       36/129       55:29    9:06     1:59:11
597   Chris Muniz            M3539        55/98     1:03:07    9:06     1:59:11
598   Patrick Archer         M3034       53/100       57:24    9:07     1:59:14
599   Jeff Stolz             M3539        56/98       56:53    9:07     1:59:14
600   Megan Reeh             F2024        24/87       54:02    9:07     1:59:15
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601   Heather Breidenbach    F3539       39/160       58:25    9:07     1:59:16
602   John Zwierzynski       M4044        61/95       56:55    9:07     1:59:16
603   Bethany Wood           F3034       51/183       58:15    9:07     1:59:20
604   Monica Connor          F3539       40/160       55:56    9:07     1:59:21
605   Golden Starr           M3034       54/100       55:09    9:07     1:59:23
606   Mary Milroy            F4549        23/94       57:09    9:07     1:59:24
607   Andrew Gilchrist       M3034       55/100       57:38    9:07     1:59:26
608   Lindsey Johnson        F2529       37/129       54:08    9:08     1:59:28
609   Luke Raymond           M3034       56/100       57:14    9:08     1:59:29
610   Caleb Grundmeier       M2529        61/92       57:54    9:08     1:59:35
611   Lori Hueser            F3034       52/183       58:06    9:08     1:59:35
612   Robbie Schwenker       M2529        62/92       56:55    9:08     1:59:35
613   Jennifer Grundmeier    F2529       38/129       57:54    9:08     1:59:35
614   Erin Leifker           F3034       53/183       58:06    9:08     1:59:35
615   Emily Colburn          F2024        25/87       54:31    9:08     1:59:39
616   Kara Nelson            F2024        26/87       56:34    9:09     1:59:40
617   Jeff Nelson            M5054        37/70       56:34    9:09     1:59:40
618   Douglas Dawson         M5559        20/48       55:21    9:09     1:59:41
619   Kevin Lake             M3539        57/98       55:24    9:09     1:59:41
620   Tony McAvan            M3034       57/100       55:23    9:09     1:59:42
621   James Winn             M6064        10/35       57:47    9:09     1:59:42
622   Mike Storto            M2024        32/39       55:13    9:09     1:59:43
623   Jeremy Monroe          M3034       58/100       56:55    9:09     1:59:45
624   Luis Rhoden            M5054        38/70       57:25    9:09     1:59:45
625   Mark Shuey             M6064        11/35       56:57    9:09     1:59:51
626   Randy Thompson         M4044        62/95       58:35    9:10     1:59:54
627   Mark Delaney           M5054        39/70       55:13    9:10     1:59:54
628   Scott Billeter         M4044        63/95       54:34    9:10     1:59:57
629   Josh Paul              M2529        63/92       53:39    9:10     1:59:58
630   Lisa Murguia           F3034       54/183       56:44    9:10     1:59:59
631   Brian Reese            M2529        64/92       56:18    9:10     2:00:01
632   Stephanie Johnson      F3034       55/183       56:45    9:10     2:00:03
633   Malcolm Collins        M1519          6/8       56:54    9:11     2:00:08
634   Shelley Boudreau       F3539       41/160       54:56    9:11     2:00:11
635   Stacey Eberhard        F4044       38/150       57:53    9:11     2:00:11
636   Kelly Speltz           F3539       42/160       57:07    9:11     2:00:11
637   Claudine Hollack       F4044       39/150       56:51    9:11     2:00:12
638   Justin Balk            M3034       59/100       56:53    9:11     2:00:14
639   Andrea McGivern        F4044       40/150       56:50    9:11     2:00:14
640   Matt Rolling           M3034       60/100       55:04    9:11     2:00:16
641   Sandra Breiby          F2529       39/129       55:04    9:11     2:00:16
642   Laura Woolf            F3539       43/160       57:11    9:11     2:00:17
643   Ed Woolf               M3539        58/98       57:04    9:11     2:00:18
644   Shan Nemeth            F3539       44/160       56:52    9:11     2:00:18
645   Shelly Rosa-Gastaldo   F4044       41/150       58:25    9:12     2:00:27
646   Valerie Bustle         F2024        27/87       57:23    9:12     2:00:28
647   Deron Soendlin         M4549        39/85       56:57    9:12     2:00:29
648   Joanne Traicoff        F4044       42/150       56:45    9:12     2:00:29
649   Nancy Swanson          F5559         3/36       56:03    9:12     2:00:30
650   Heather Greene         F3034       56/183       56:51    9:12     2:00:30
651   Diane Hansen           F4044       43/150       56:45    9:13     2:00:34
652   Laura Redig            F2529       40/129       55:29    9:13     2:00:36
653   Sam Schlouch           M2024        33/39       57:22    9:13     2:00:38
654   Kristin Cannaday-Stash F6064         1/14       55:56    9:13     2:00:40
655   Teresa Heden           F3034       57/183       58:20    9:13     2:00:44
656   Steve Dooley           M6064        12/35       58:32    9:13     2:00:45
657   Melissa Burant         F3539       45/160       57:21    9:14     2:00:45
658   Laura Decker           F2024        28/87       57:26    9:14     2:00:47
659   Kristen Allen          F2529       41/129       55:41    9:14     2:00:47
660   Kim Doerscher-Deppe    F3539       46/160       54:57    9:14     2:00:52
661   Katie Hirschfelder     F2024        29/87       57:36    9:14     2:00:55
662   William Bartlett       M4044        64/95       57:28    9:15     2:00:59
663   Anne Ryerson           F3034       58/183       57:04    9:15     2:01:01
664   Sophorn Bechtel        F4044       44/150       57:20    9:15     2:01:01
665   David Townsend         M3034       61/100       58:02    9:15     2:01:03
666   Jennifer Garlach       F4549        24/94     1:00:37    9:15     2:01:06
667   Andrew Boyd            M4549        40/85       58:50    9:15     2:01:06
668   Michael Messerich      M2529        65/92       57:58    9:15     2:01:08
669   Natalie Cartwright     F2024        30/87       56:39    9:15     2:01:11
670   Janet Macon            F3539       47/160       58:47    9:15     2:01:11
671   Kelly Noack            F3034       59/183       56:40    9:16     2:01:12
672   Chris Cline            M4549        41/85       56:38    9:16     2:01:13
673   Troy Mohr              M4044        65/95       58:32    9:16     2:01:13
674   Kathi Allison          F4549        25/94       58:30    9:16     2:01:13
675   Beng C Ho              M4549        42/85       58:20    9:16     2:01:13
676   Amy Lindaas            F2529       42/129       54:15    9:16     2:01:14
677   Mary Ketelsen          F4549        26/94       54:37    9:16     2:01:14
678   Craig Allison          M4549        43/85       58:32    9:16     2:01:14
679   Jenny Mohr             F3539       48/160       58:33    9:16     2:01:15
680   Todd Kopelman          M3539        59/98       57:13    9:16     2:01:17
681   Peter Thill            M4044        66/95       58:22    9:16     2:01:17
682   Louis Landphair        M2529        66/92     1:05:20    9:16     2:01:18
683   Nate Roush             M3034       62/100       57:42    9:16     2:01:21
684   Erin Teel              F2529       43/129       58:55    9:16     2:01:21
685   Jill Badrick           F2529       44/129       56:49    9:17     2:01:27
686   Jan Finkler            M3034       63/100       58:11    9:17     2:01:28
687   Megan Jones-Schiebel   F3539       49/160     1:03:27    9:17     2:01:29
688   Mark Calzia            M5054        40/70       56:11    9:17     2:01:30
689   Donna Davis-Day        F4549        27/94       57:49    9:17     2:01:32
690   Sara Swanson           F4044       45/150       56:45    9:17     2:01:33
691   Sean Sullivan          M4549        44/85       58:22    9:17     2:01:33
692   Samantha Klapatauskas  F2529       45/129       55:41    9:17     2:01:34
693   Thera Cosner           F3539       50/160       58:29    9:17     2:01:35
694   Lisa Cooper            F3539       51/160       58:29    9:17     2:01:36
695   Greg Swanson           M4549        45/85       59:27    9:18     2:01:41
696   Maureen Cavanagh       F3034       60/183       58:10    9:18     2:01:48
697   Traci Shanahan-Swanson F4044       46/150       59:27    9:18     2:01:49
698   Angie Lilienthal       F3539       52/160       57:11    9:18     2:01:50
699   Matthew Little         M3539        60/98       54:45    9:19     2:01:52
700   Eric Ruud              M3034       64/100       58:23    9:19     2:01:55
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701   Cindy Taylor           F5054        12/63       56:03    9:19     2:02:00
702   Allison Dormire        F3034       61/183       57:08    9:20     2:02:06
703   Heidi Corley           F3034       62/183       58:40    9:20     2:02:08
704   Anna Raya              F2024        31/87       55:47    9:20     2:02:09
705   Hendrianto Stefanus    M3539        61/98       56:20    9:20     2:02:13
706   Alyssa Kave            F3034       63/183       59:29    9:20     2:02:13
707   Susie McAreavy         F4044       47/150       59:13    9:20     2:02:13
708   Michael Bee            M2529        67/92       57:47    9:20     2:02:14
709   Regina Walk            F4549        28/94       56:56    9:21     2:02:20
710   Lila Anane Sefah       F2529       46/129       56:46    9:21     2:02:24
711   Kristin Carr           F4044       48/150       57:25    9:21     2:02:24
712   Rachel Dietz           F5054        13/63       55:20    9:21     2:02:26
713   William Woehrle        M6569         3/13       57:11    9:21     2:02:27
714   Kara Jameson           F3034       64/183       56:38    9:22     2:02:34
715   Heather Dohrn-Schmit   F3034       65/183       57:12    9:22     2:02:36
716   Katie Moore            F2024        32/87       58:15    9:22     2:02:39
717   Cortney Curry          F3034       66/183       58:49    9:22     2:02:39
718   Kathleen Magoon        F5054        14/63       55:26    9:22     2:02:41
719   Rachel Townsend        F2529       47/129       59:51    9:22     2:02:42
720   Steve Rognsvoog        M3539        62/98       58:45    9:22     2:02:42
721   Nausheen Ahmad         F3539       53/160       58:05    9:22     2:02:43
722   Doug Himmelman         M4549        46/85       57:38    9:23     2:02:44
723   Brittany Goemaat       F2529       48/129       58:07    9:23     2:02:47
724   Thomas Bass            M4549        47/85       56:39    9:23     2:02:48
725   Jodi Clements          F2529       49/129       58:15    9:23     2:02:50
726   Dawn May               F4044       49/150       57:20    9:23     2:02:52
727   Stacy Bertelli         F4044       50/150     1:00:49    9:23     2:02:52
728   Hannah Schroder        F2529       50/129       59:50    9:23     2:02:54
729   Cindy Steckel          F4044       51/150       56:09    9:24     2:02:58
730   Jordan Beck            M2024        34/39       57:53    9:24     2:03:00
731   Allison Bianchi        F2024        33/87       56:23    9:24     2:03:03
732   Melissa Hanewicz       F3034       67/183       58:12    9:24     2:03:04
733   Barbara Simmons        F4549        29/94       56:51    9:25     2:03:09
734   Tripp Traicoff         M4044        67/95       58:34    9:25     2:03:15
735   Brian Strickler        M2529        68/92     1:00:10    9:25     2:03:15
736   James Klein            M4549        48/85       57:18    9:25     2:03:16
737   Tom Unruh              M5054        41/70       57:36    9:25     2:03:20
738   Kelly Ager             F4044       52/150       59:13    9:25     2:03:20
739   Himanshu Tripathi      M3539        63/98       57:51    9:26     2:03:23
740   Richard Shanks         M3539        64/98       57:01    9:26     2:03:27
741   Chris Kumpf            M3034       65/100     1:00:26    9:26     2:03:28
742   Lyndsey Shanks         F3034       68/183       57:01    9:26     2:03:28
743   Kevin Allen            M3034       66/100       55:01    9:26     2:03:33
744   Carol Kuhr             F5054        15/63       57:05    9:26     2:03:34
745   Reba Keene             F1519         7/14     1:00:50    9:26     2:03:34
746   Eric Steiner           M3034       67/100     1:00:50    9:26     2:03:35
747   Jeff Cowan             M4549        49/85       58:24    9:26     2:03:35
748   Juliet Thomas          F2529       51/129       58:35    9:27     2:03:39
749   Karla Engleking        F4549        30/94       57:20    9:27     2:03:42
750   Jeremiah Noel          M3034       68/100       56:44    9:27     2:03:43
751   Trisha Oien            F2529       52/129       56:56    9:27     2:03:43
752   Michael McGraw         M5559        21/48       57:34    9:27     2:03:46
753   Jennifer Wilshusen     F3539       54/160       58:12    9:28     2:03:53
754   Stacy Mitchell         F3034       69/183       58:47    9:28     2:03:53
755   Emily Erickson         F2529       53/129       59:33    9:28     2:03:56
756   Wicked Liz Treiber     F3034       70/183       58:02    9:29     2:04:02
757   Amy Harris             F3539       55/160       59:02    9:29     2:04:05
758   Jennifer Jakubowski    F3034       71/183       59:49    9:29     2:04:06
759   Leslie Shuman          F4549        31/94       55:20    9:29     2:04:09
760   Jennifer Cartee        F4044       53/150       58:32    9:29     2:04:09
761   Patti Mezel            F4044       54/150       58:46    9:29     2:04:12
762   Ashley Schultz         F2529       54/129       56:35    9:30     2:04:15
763   Beth Overall           F3034       72/183       59:39    9:30     2:04:17
764   Debbie Jessen          F5054        16/63       54:37    9:30     2:04:18
765   Nicole Robertson       F2024        34/87       56:34    9:30     2:04:18
766   Crystal Edwards        F2024        35/87       55:58    9:30     2:04:19
767   Emily Eisenman         F2529       55/129     1:00:29    9:30     2:04:21
768   Jami Brown             F2529       56/129     1:02:28    9:30     2:04:21
769   Nathan Brown           M2529        69/92     1:02:28    9:30     2:04:22
770   Emily Raymond          F3034       73/183       58:46    9:30     2:04:26
771   John Alonzo            M5054        42/70       58:16    9:31     2:04:33
772   Aaron Martin           M3034       69/100       59:56    9:31     2:04:33
773   Bill Petsche           M4044        68/95     1:00:18    9:31     2:04:34
774   Barrett Essman         M3034       70/100       59:56    9:31     2:04:36
775   Cosette Thoms          F4044       55/150       57:27    9:31     2:04:37
776   Amber Hoy              F2529       57/129       57:33    9:31     2:04:39
777   Jenny Reed Murrell     F4044       56/150       59:40    9:31     2:04:39
778   Heather Anderson       F2529       58/129     1:00:17    9:31     2:04:40
779   Jeff Hipskind          M3034       71/100       58:33    9:32     2:04:44
780   Brian Ramsay           M3034       72/100       56:42    9:32     2:04:50
781   David Cortes           M5559        22/48       59:46    9:32     2:04:53
782   Terri Weinberg         F5054        17/63       58:05    9:32     2:04:53
783   Brian Tharp            M3539        65/98       57:54    9:32     2:04:53
784   Patty Nemec            F4549        32/94       59:43    9:33     2:04:55
785   Kristy Thornburg       F4044       57/150       59:43    9:33     2:04:56
786   Lee Garlach            M4549        50/85     1:00:41    9:33     2:04:57
787   Mick Harper            M6064        13/35     1:01:43    9:33     2:04:57
788   Karen Ruter            F4044       58/150       58:00    9:33     2:05:03
789   Michelle Mancias       F4044       59/150     1:00:30    9:33     2:05:04
790   Tara Perez             F3539       56/160       58:47    9:33     2:05:06
791   Tena McNamara          F5054        18/63       57:38    9:34     2:05:08
792   Chuck Weno             M4549        51/85       55:15    9:34     2:05:08
793   Rebecca Morley         F4044       60/150       57:18    9:34     2:05:10
794   Sara Schyvinck         F3034       74/183     1:00:16    9:34     2:05:11
795   Bridget Stengel        F5054        19/63     1:00:07    9:34     2:05:14
796   Nichole Babcock        F2024        36/87       55:47    9:34     2:05:15
797   Christine Tee          F6064         2/14       59:50    9:34     2:05:16
798   Howard Eckert          M6064        14/35     1:00:08    9:35     2:05:21
799   Linda Castor           F5054        20/63       57:40    9:35     2:05:22
800   Samantha Gruette       F2024        37/87       59:09    9:35     2:05:26
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801   Heather Allen          F3539       57/160       58:09    9:35     2:05:26
802   Libby Montenguise      F2529       59/129     1:00:12    9:35     2:05:31
803   Cindy Saad             F4549        33/94       59:15    9:35     2:05:32
804   Fabian Gonzalez        M4044        69/95       59:29    9:36     2:05:36
805   Lori Duncan            F3539       58/160     1:03:00    9:36     2:05:37
806   Kelly Hiltibrand       F3034       75/183       59:32    9:36     2:05:40
807   Thomas Baumgartner     M6569         4/13       59:31    9:37     2:05:51
808   Isaiah Collins         M1519          7/8       58:31    9:37     2:05:51
809   Abby White             F3034       76/183       59:53    9:37     2:05:56
810   Angie Allen            F3539       59/160       58:33    9:37     2:05:57
811   Davide Burns           M6064        15/35       57:43    9:37     2:05:58
812   Clifton Peters         M5559        23/48       59:44    9:37     2:05:58
813   Laura Schoenbeck       F4549        34/94       57:33    9:38     2:06:01
814   Jenny McGarry          F3539       60/160     1:00:19    9:38     2:06:03
815   Michael Donald         M5054        43/70       59:27    9:38     2:06:08
816   Jessica Martin         F2529       60/129       57:02    9:38     2:06:09
817   Jennifer Martin        F3034       77/183     1:01:57    9:39     2:06:13
818   Tom Ott                M5559        24/48       57:51    9:39     2:06:17
819   Melissa Kilfoy         F2024        38/87       54:37    9:39     2:06:21
820   Joshua Miller          M3539        66/98       57:16    9:39     2:06:24
821   Lara Hodge             F4044       61/150       59:54    9:39     2:06:25
822   Meghan Welch           F3539       61/160       59:54    9:39     2:06:25
823   Heidi Strand           F3539       62/160       56:40    9:40     2:06:33
824   Brian Murray           M5054        44/70     1:00:31    9:40     2:06:35
825   Nina Zaiser            F3539       63/160       58:52    9:40     2:06:36
826   Tamara Bories          F3539       64/160     1:00:43    9:40     2:06:36
827   Teri Miller            F3034       78/183     1:00:53    9:40     2:06:37
828   Bethany Leibold        F3034       79/183       59:46    9:41     2:06:42
829   Leanna McCullough      F3539       65/160       56:40    9:41     2:06:48
830   Tai Downs              F3034       80/183     1:02:08    9:41     2:06:48
831   Gary Smith             M6569         5/13       59:47    9:41     2:06:48
832   Gary Carpenter         M3539        67/98       58:06    9:41     2:06:48
833   Bryan Marquis          M2024        35/39     1:00:42    9:41     2:06:50
834   Jim Orr                M5559        25/48       59:03    9:42     2:06:55
835   Debra Crowl            F5559         4/36       59:35    9:42     2:06:58
836   Michelle Koops         F4044       62/150     1:01:28    9:42     2:07:00
837   Scott Roland           M3539        68/98       58:59    9:42     2:07:00
838   Brittani Woods         F2529       61/129     1:00:45    9:43     2:07:06
839   Brad Smith             M4044        70/95       59:24    9:43     2:07:06
840   David Schebler         M6064        16/35       58:50    9:43     2:07:07
841   Melissa Neidlinger     F3034       81/183     1:00:15    9:43     2:07:12
842   Amanda Schuett         F3034       82/183       57:54    9:43     2:07:14
843   Tony Dalsing           M2529        70/92     1:00:03    9:44     2:07:19
844   Tyler Thompson         M4044        71/95       59:34    9:44     2:07:19
845   Jonathon Dieken        M2024        36/39       59:35    9:44     2:07:19
846   Angie Dieken           F4549        35/94       59:35    9:44     2:07:19
847   Andrea Gonzalez        F4044       63/150     1:01:28    9:44     2:07:19
848   Jessica Kaufman        F3539       66/160       59:34    9:44     2:07:19
849   Holly Gruenke          F2024        39/87     1:01:10    9:44     2:07:25
850   Karen Brown            F4044       64/150     1:01:29    9:44     2:07:26
851   Mary Naiar             F3539       67/160     1:01:44    9:44     2:07:28
852   Holly Tigges           F2529       62/129     1:00:35    9:45     2:07:31
853   John Wisz              M5559        26/48       59:02    9:45     2:07:38
854   Timothy Carey          M4549        52/85       59:02    9:45     2:07:40
855   Michelle Boyd          F4044       65/150     1:01:58    9:46     2:07:48
856   Keelin Yenney-Henderso F2024        40/87       59:58    9:46     2:07:50
857   Sara Hagan             F2529       63/129       59:31    9:46     2:07:57
858   Chris Jerome           M5054        45/70       56:58    9:47     2:07:57
859   Timothy Krampitz       M3539        69/98     1:03:11    9:47     2:07:59
860   Mary Junck             F6064         3/14     1:01:23    9:47     2:08:06
861   Paul Farrell           M5559        27/48     1:01:24    9:47     2:08:07
862   Sibatu Khahaifa        M6569         6/13     1:00:37    9:47     2:08:07
863   Denise Schuster        F3539       68/160     1:01:41    9:47     2:08:07
864   Brayden Perisho        M0114          2/4     1:01:12    9:47     2:08:08
865   Patti McCormick        F4549        36/94       54:55    9:47     2:08:09
866   Heather Dann           F3539       69/160     1:02:54    9:48     2:08:11
867   Landon Neumann         M3539        70/98     1:01:29    9:48     2:08:13
868   Michele Christ         F3539       70/160     1:00:14    9:48     2:08:16
869   Julie Learned          F5054        21/63       59:49    9:48     2:08:16
870   Becky Chambers         F2529       64/129       59:07    9:48     2:08:22
871   Amber Davis            F3034       83/183       58:25    9:48     2:08:23
872   Kimberly Hart          F3539       71/160     1:02:53    9:49     2:08:27
873   Matt Erickson          M3539        71/98     1:03:11    9:49     2:08:27
874   Michelle Parker        F4044       66/150     1:02:28    9:49     2:08:27
875   Brad Kruse             M2529        71/92     1:02:32    9:49     2:08:30
876   Melissa Engebretson    F4044       67/150     1:01:09    9:49     2:08:30
877   Zach Grassle           M3034       73/100     1:02:32    9:49     2:08:32
878   Scott Tenbrink         M3539        72/98     1:02:56    9:49     2:08:33
879   Joan Taylor            F5054        22/63     1:01:27    9:49     2:08:34
880   Charlynn Thompson      F4549        37/94     1:00:20    9:49     2:08:34
881   Sarah Mitchell         F4549        38/94     1:00:20    9:49     2:08:35
882   Mary Bergren           F5559         5/36     1:01:30    9:49     2:08:35
883   Angela Janssen         F4044       68/150     1:00:12    9:49     2:08:36
884   Jennifer Radloff       F3539       72/160     1:00:12    9:49     2:08:36
885   Clint Hilkin           M2529        72/92     1:01:34    9:50     2:08:41
886   Emma Anderson          F2024        41/87     1:01:00    9:50     2:08:42
887   Brandae Hilby          F3539       73/160       59:56    9:50     2:08:45
888   Chris James            M3539        73/98       52:21    9:50     2:08:47
889   Ann Murray             F2024        42/87       58:54    9:50     2:08:48
890   Melissa Preston        F3034       84/183     1:03:29    9:51     2:08:52
891   Valerie Schneider      F3034       85/183     1:00:34    9:51     2:08:53
892   Dawn Pruitt            F4044       69/150     1:00:08    9:51     2:08:53
893   Marisol Trevino        F2529       65/129       59:53    9:51     2:08:56
894   David Dickens          M6064        17/35     1:01:00    9:51     2:08:56
895   Dorothy Dickens        F5559         6/36     1:01:00    9:51     2:08:58
896   Brian Knutson          M3034       74/100       59:53    9:51     2:08:58
897   Aaron Wikner           M4549        53/85     1:00:12    9:51     2:08:59
898   Brian Weldon           M4044        72/95     1:04:19    9:51     2:08:59
899   Andrew Butler          M4549        54/85       55:26    9:51     2:09:01
900   Michael Putnam         M2529        73/92     1:02:31    9:52     2:09:03
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901   Gary Moore             M4044        73/95     1:02:32    9:52     2:09:03
902   Mirsad Catic           M2024        37/39     1:02:42    9:52     2:09:04
903   Tish Acklin            F2529       66/129     1:02:43    9:52     2:09:05
904   Ronald J. Rivera       M6064        18/35     1:03:05    9:52     2:09:05
905   Joshua Hodel           M3034       75/100     1:02:03    9:52     2:09:09
906   Amy Frank              F4044       70/150     1:00:51    9:52     2:09:10
907   Mark Schmitz           M3034       76/100     1:00:48    9:52     2:09:10
908   Ben Porter             M2529        74/92     1:01:00    9:52     2:09:13
909   Brent Rheingans        M4044        74/95       58:12    9:53     2:09:16
910   Dana Kelly-Manternach  F4044       71/150     1:00:22    9:53     2:09:17
911   Shelly Bastean         F3539       74/160     1:01:09    9:53     2:09:17
912   Kirsten Cuzick-Plambec F4549        39/94       59:30    9:53     2:09:22
913   Katelyn Green          F2024        43/87       58:43    9:53     2:09:22
914   Darci Sherman          F4044       72/150     1:04:27    9:53     2:09:26
915   Babatunde Olatunji     M2529        75/92     1:03:00    9:53     2:09:26
916   Gary Newkirk           M6064        19/35     1:02:28    9:53     2:09:29
917   Robert McMillen        M2529        76/92     1:03:06    9:54     2:09:31
918   Renee Seline           F4549        40/94     1:00:19    9:54     2:09:33
919   Jeremy Ford            M3034       77/100     1:01:56    9:54     2:09:34
920   Amy Nelson             F3539       75/160       57:53    9:54     2:09:36
921   Zach Klipsch           M3034       78/100     1:00:51    9:54     2:09:38
922   Rachel Lorenzen        F2529       67/129       59:00    9:54     2:09:39
923   Dale Spencer           M4044        75/95     1:02:26    9:54     2:09:39
924   Sarah Snyder           F2529       68/129     1:01:53    9:54     2:09:40
925   Glenn Andler           M5559        28/48     1:00:22    9:54     2:09:41
926   Laura Cook             F3034       86/183       58:09    9:55     2:09:43
927   Heather Kalous         F3539       76/160     1:01:32    9:55     2:09:49
928   Melissa Tandy          F4044       73/150     1:01:32    9:55     2:09:49
929   Terri Smith            F3034       87/183       59:35    9:55     2:09:52
930   Robert Dewitt          M6064        20/35     1:01:19    9:55     2:09:52
931   Annette Ericksen       F3539       77/160     1:00:32    9:55     2:09:53
932   Mark Hagler            M5054        46/70     1:03:52    9:55     2:09:55
933   Kim Bries              F3034       88/183     1:02:40    9:56     2:10:02
934   Christina Djerf        F3034       89/183       58:16    9:56     2:10:02
935   Dawn Joseph            F3034       90/183       58:17    9:56     2:10:03
936   Casey Rumler           M2529        77/92       57:52    9:56     2:10:06
937   Susan McCabe           F3034       91/183     1:00:42    9:57     2:10:09
938   Jaime Turley           F3034       92/183     1:00:46    9:57     2:10:12
939   Michael Ashmead        M4549        55/85       50:54    9:57     2:10:15
940   Lydia Harrington       F4549        41/94     1:01:02    9:57     2:10:16
941   Arion Cox              F2529       69/129     1:01:25    9:57     2:10:16
942   Tonya Wilkins          F3539       78/160     1:01:19    9:57     2:10:21
943   Faith Heitman          F3539       79/160     1:01:19    9:57     2:10:21
944   Amy Puckett            F3539       80/160     1:01:19    9:57     2:10:21
945   Brett Svendsen         M3539        74/98     1:04:58    9:58     2:10:21
946   Catherine Bundy        F2529       70/129       58:44    9:58     2:10:25
947   Mike McCrary           M4549        56/85     1:02:00    9:58     2:10:26
948   Amanda Talbert         F2024        44/87     1:02:01    9:58     2:10:26
949   Tj Dura                M3034       79/100     1:01:11    9:58     2:10:29
950   Thomas Tillberg        M4044        76/95       59:42    9:58     2:10:30
951   Scott Cochran          M2529        78/92     1:00:53    9:59     2:10:35
952   Robert Wyffels         M5559        29/48     1:03:26    9:59     2:10:37
953   Kristy Cleppe          F3034       93/183     1:00:18    9:59     2:10:41
954   Jessica Chambers       F3034       94/183     1:01:56    9:59     2:10:42
955   Rich Humes             M3034       80/100       56:49    9:59     2:10:42
956   Tim Bradley            M4044        77/95     1:01:52    9:59     2:10:44
957   Dion Bos               F3034       95/183     1:03:30    9:59     2:10:46
958   Jacqueline Williams    F3034       96/183     1:03:30    9:59     2:10:46
959   Angela Butler          F4044       74/150     1:01:41    9:59     2:10:47
960   Rosa Rangel            F4044       75/150     1:01:59   10:00     2:10:48
961   Bryan Bos              M3034       81/100     1:03:30   10:00     2:10:48
962   Courtney Winninger     F2529       71/129     1:02:36   10:00     2:10:48
963   Kara Kluck             F2529       72/129     1:01:04   10:00     2:10:52
964   Tami Wilken            F3539       81/160     1:01:02   10:00     2:10:54
965   Doug Dorris            M4044        78/95     1:02:01   10:00     2:10:55
966   Gregory Whitesides     M4549        57/85     1:01:02   10:00     2:10:56
967   Karie Rauch            F1519         8/14     1:00:32   10:00     2:10:56
968   Kathy Running          F4549        42/94       57:44   10:00     2:10:58
969   Jenny Noonan           F2529       73/129       57:24   10:00     2:11:00
970   Hannah Schoening       F2024        45/87     1:00:34   10:01     2:11:01
971   Jessica Seitz          F2024        46/87       57:24   10:01     2:11:01
972   Kara McNall            F2024        47/87       59:37   10:01     2:11:01
973   Maggie Morrison        F3539       82/160     1:03:09   10:01     2:11:03
974   Andrea Cox             F3034       97/183     1:03:16   10:01     2:11:05
975   Clark Harris           M5559        30/48     1:02:32   10:01     2:11:08
976   Allison Mizer          F3034       98/183     1:03:18   10:01     2:11:10
977   Adam Mizer             M3539        75/98     1:03:17   10:01     2:11:11
978   Mark Lucas             M5054        47/70     1:02:00   10:01     2:11:12
979   Tracy Murphy           F4549        43/94       58:53   10:01     2:11:13
980   Stephen Maynard        M4549        58/85     1:03:42   10:01     2:11:13
981   Aj Perisho             M4044        79/95     1:01:12   10:01     2:11:14
982   Denise Schroeder       F5559         7/36     1:00:21   10:02     2:11:14
983   Tana Hurt              F3539       83/160     1:01:21   10:02     2:11:17
984   David Mellenthin       M4549        59/85       56:38   10:02     2:11:18
985   Missy Knott            F3034       99/183       58:29   10:03     2:11:28
986   Michael Duncan         M4549        60/85     1:03:00   10:03     2:11:31
987   Stacie Wetzel          F3539       84/160     1:07:10   10:03     2:11:31
988   McKenzie Mathews       F3034      100/183     1:03:15   10:03     2:11:32
989   Ellie Hong             F2024        48/87       59:27   10:03     2:11:34
990   Jeffrey Krotky         M3034       82/100     1:01:57   10:03     2:11:37
991   Carrie Blom            F3034      101/183     1:00:02   10:03     2:11:38
992   Merlyn Frick           M6569         7/13     1:01:32   10:03     2:11:39
993   Calvin Atwell          M6064        21/35     1:00:46   10:04     2:11:43
994   Brittney Dura          F2529       74/129     1:01:10   10:04     2:11:45
995   Maggie Writt           F2024        49/87       58:30   10:04     2:11:48
996   Kim Grimes             M5559        31/48     1:01:57   10:04     2:11:51
997   Peter Flynn            M7074          3/5     1:01:57   10:04     2:11:52
998   John Sargeant          M4549        61/85     1:03:44   10:04     2:11:53
999   Mary Beth Landphair    F2529       75/129     1:05:24   10:05     2:11:54
1000  Wendy Weiskircher      F3034      102/183     1:01:06   10:05     2:12:00
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1001  Katie Lyphout          F2024        50/87     1:02:56   10:05     2:12:03
1002  Kathy Brauhn           F3539       85/160     1:03:00   10:05     2:12:06
1003  Sena Hagedorn          F3539       86/160       57:20   10:06     2:12:06
1004  Matt Shimmin           M3034       83/100     1:03:00   10:06     2:12:06
1005  Stacey Franks          F3034      103/183     1:00:30   10:06     2:12:09
1006  Amy Hunt               F3539       87/160     1:01:05   10:06     2:12:12
1007  Lori Kapparos          F3539       88/160     1:02:01   10:07     2:12:22
1008  Marjie Braverman       F2529       76/129     1:01:22   10:07     2:12:22
1009  Margaret Millar        F5054        23/63     1:02:48   10:07     2:12:26
1010  Rick Nagel             M5559        32/48     1:02:53   10:07     2:12:31
1011  Heidi Weiskircher      F2529       77/129     1:01:05   10:08     2:12:35
1012  Kristine Lorenz        F4549        44/94     1:01:40   10:08     2:12:39
1013  Shaun Cassells         M3034       84/100     1:04:50   10:08     2:12:40
1014  Lynn Holzinger         F4549        45/94     1:02:46   10:08     2:12:41
1015  Chad Storlie           M3539        76/98     1:05:16   10:08     2:12:44
1016  Cassie Storlie         F3034      104/183     1:05:17   10:08     2:12:44
1017  Thomas Miller          M6064        22/35     1:03:09   10:08     2:12:45
1018  Don Storlie            M5559        33/48     1:05:16   10:09     2:12:47
1019  Amy Turner             F3034      105/183     1:02:43   10:09     2:12:48
1020  Zach Soliz             M3034       85/100     1:05:17   10:09     2:12:49
1021  Lois Lane              F3539       89/160     1:01:43   10:09     2:12:50
1022  Clark Kent             M4044        80/95     1:01:43   10:09     2:12:50
1023  Jana Schrock           F4549        46/94     1:03:24   10:09     2:12:51
1024  Marissa Pettengill     F2024        51/87     1:01:18   10:09     2:12:57
1025  Laura Gerardo          F3539       90/160     1:03:35   10:09     2:12:58
1026  Kathi Nichols          F3034      106/183     1:03:02   10:10     2:13:01
1027  Karl Lewis             M5054        48/70     1:01:19   10:10     2:13:08
1028  Stefanie Fitzsimons    F2529       78/129     1:02:51   10:10     2:13:10
1029  Jan Gray               F3539       91/160     1:03:12   10:11     2:13:12
1030  Melanie Miljush        F2024        52/87     1:01:13   10:11     2:13:14
1031  Joseph Miljush         M5054        49/70     1:01:13   10:11     2:13:14
1032  Sid C Harris Jr        M3539        77/98     1:01:44   10:11     2:13:16
1033  Nicholas Zurcher       M3034       86/100     1:07:06   10:11     2:13:19
1034  Tracy Hague            F4044       76/150     1:01:52   10:11     2:13:19
1035  Kirk Mossage           M4549        62/85     1:05:18   10:12     2:13:26
1036  Nick Wilwert           M3034       87/100     1:03:37   10:12     2:13:30
1037  Joyce Bianchi          F4549        47/94     1:02:11   10:12     2:13:37
1038  Karen Elliott          F4549        48/94     1:00:00   10:13     2:13:43
1039  Teyobesta Tewabe       F3034      107/183     1:03:39   10:13     2:13:48
1040  Tamara Hill            F5054        24/63       57:44   10:13     2:13:48
1041  Charlie Harmon         M3539        78/98     1:02:12   10:13     2:13:48
1042  Candy Blankenship      F4044       77/150     1:00:21   10:13     2:13:51
1043  Conner Lain            M2024        38/39     1:00:45   10:14     2:13:52
1044  Kelsey McClellan       F2024        53/87     1:00:46   10:14     2:13:54
1045  Chad Manternach        M4044        81/95     1:03:43   10:14     2:14:02
1046  Lindsay Schlicksup     F3034      108/183     1:04:48   10:15     2:14:13
1047  Alison Nolan           F3034      109/183     1:04:48   10:15     2:14:14
1048  Shelly Davison         F4044       78/150     1:02:12   10:15     2:14:15
1049  Nancy Shell            F5559         8/36     1:01:06   10:16     2:14:18
1050  Tim Perez              M3034       88/100       56:25   10:16     2:14:18
1051  Emily Jaksich          F2024        54/87     1:04:25   10:16     2:14:19
1052  Valerie Olson          F2529       79/129     1:03:13   10:16     2:14:19
1053  Diana Read             F3034      110/183     1:00:32   10:16     2:14:23
1054  Idil Evans             F3539       92/160     1:03:09   10:16     2:14:28
1055  Sarah Andresen         F3034      111/183     1:00:21   10:17     2:14:32
1056  Cirt Tesch             M4549        63/85     1:02:11   10:17     2:14:32
1057  Kurt Johnson           M3539        79/98     1:04:47   10:17     2:14:35
1058  Monica Tripp           F4549        49/94     1:00:06   10:17     2:14:36
1059  Tyler Kibling          M0114          3/4     1:02:45   10:17     2:14:37
1060  Stacey Tenbrink        F3539       93/160     1:03:19   10:18     2:14:49
1061  Amanda Brase           F2024        55/87     1:03:05   10:18     2:14:49
1062  Joseph MacKsey         M5054        50/70     1:05:45   10:18     2:14:51
1063  Steph Schebler         F2529       80/129     1:01:54   10:18     2:14:51
1064  Ed Vize                M3539        80/98     1:04:48   10:18     2:14:52
1065  Russell Cress          M5054        51/70     1:03:52   10:18     2:14:53
1066  Kathy Vize             F3539       94/160     1:04:47   10:18     2:14:53
1067  Shelley Whittington    F3539       95/160     1:04:59   10:18     2:14:55
1068  Judie Gulley           F6569          1/7     1:04:29   10:19     2:14:57
1069  Sharon A. Hawkins      F4549        50/94     1:00:52   10:19     2:14:59
1070  Stacie Cochran         F2529       81/129     1:00:53   10:20     2:15:13
1071  Breana Loeschen        F2024        56/87     1:01:18   10:20     2:15:22
1072  Marisa Hayden          F3034      112/183     1:01:53   10:21     2:15:23
1073  Tina Young             F4044       79/150     1:01:49   10:21     2:15:26
1074  Sara Conwell           F1519         9/14     1:08:52   10:21     2:15:34
1075  May Chavez             F3539       96/160     1:04:46   10:21     2:15:34
1076  Brenda Baer            F5054        25/63     1:04:24   10:22     2:15:39
1077  Mike Peters            M4549        64/85     1:03:08   10:22     2:15:40
1078  Beth Parker            F4549        51/94     1:03:08   10:22     2:15:40
1079  Jackie Henderson       F4044       80/150     1:01:46   10:22     2:15:42
1080  Kelly Kriener          F2529       82/129     1:03:19   10:22     2:15:48
1081  Donald Montgomery      M4044        82/95     1:06:52   10:23     2:15:54
1082  Tracey Baughman        F3539       97/160     1:03:07   10:23     2:15:59
1083  Lori Rochholz          F4044       81/150     1:00:08   10:24     2:16:04
1084  Kathleen Tack          F5054        26/63     1:03:52   10:24     2:16:12
1085  Chris Kaufman          M3539        81/98     1:03:31   10:25     2:16:16
1086  Blair Callaway         M6064        23/35     1:03:57   10:25     2:16:22
1087  Linnea Martin          F5559         9/36     1:01:13   10:25     2:16:26
1088  Sharon Casillas        F5559        10/36     1:03:52   10:26     2:16:29
1089  Michael Coulter        M4044        83/95     1:06:14   10:26     2:16:29
1090  Jennifer Zorich        F3034      113/183     1:05:12   10:26     2:16:31
1091  Sarah Bergeson         F2529       83/129     1:08:35   10:26     2:16:35
1092  Chris Johnson          M4044        84/95     1:02:24   10:26     2:16:36
1093  Lance Love             M4549        65/85     1:07:27   10:26     2:16:40
1094  Emily Bisbee           F2024        57/87     1:06:30   10:27     2:16:43
1095  Rich Archer            M6064        24/35     1:05:50   10:27     2:16:43
1096  Markie Jo Crismon      F2024        58/87     1:04:51   10:27     2:16:44
1097  Alyssa Ludwig          F2529       84/129     1:04:53   10:27     2:16:46
1098  Andrea Failor          F4549        52/94     1:04:29   10:28     2:16:57
1099  Dennis Bishop          M5559        34/48     1:03:45   10:28     2:16:59
1100  David Ruefer           M4549        66/85     1:05:08   10:28     2:17:03
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1101  Megan Maynard          F3034      114/183     1:05:11   10:28     2:17:07
1102  Rodrigo Hernandez      M4549        67/85     1:05:14   10:28     2:17:07
1103  Rebecca Arnold         F4044       82/150     1:08:43   10:29     2:17:07
1104  Elisha Harksen         F3034      115/183     1:05:13   10:29     2:17:10
1105  Heather Vallejo        F3034      116/183     1:01:01   10:29     2:17:11
1106  Eric Vallejo           M3034       89/100     1:01:01   10:29     2:17:11
1107  Mary Ellen Weaver      F2024        59/87     1:04:45   10:29     2:17:16
1108  Joy Bellamy            F3539       98/160     1:04:12   10:30     2:17:23
1109  Brian Ott              M5559        35/48     1:00:15   10:30     2:17:29
1110  Gillian Lederman       F4549        53/94     1:03:10   10:31     2:17:35
1111  Jacqueline Haylett     F2529       85/129     1:07:29   10:31     2:17:43
1112  Andrew Bergthold       M0114          4/4     1:06:23   10:31     2:17:44
1113  Mark Murphy            M5559        36/48       58:53   10:31     2:17:46
1114  Leisha Huntley         F3539       99/160     1:04:01   10:32     2:17:57
1115  David Huntley          M3539        82/98     1:04:01   10:32     2:17:57
1116  Mary Ann Fahrenkrug    F6569          2/7     1:02:29   10:32     2:17:59
1117  Chad Eckmann           M3539        83/98     1:02:20   10:32     2:18:00
1118  Joe McMillion          M4549        68/85     1:03:35   10:32     2:18:00
1119  Kelly Volkert          F2529       86/129     1:06:21   10:33     2:18:00
1120  Patti Susan            F5054        27/63     1:05:01   10:33     2:18:05
1121  Jennifer Clary         F4044       83/150     1:03:51   10:33     2:18:09
1122  Teresa Powers          F4044       84/150     1:05:04   10:33     2:18:12
1123  Alissa Haase           F3034      117/183     1:05:42   10:34     2:18:23
1124  Sarah Habben           F2529       87/129     1:06:49   10:34     2:18:23
1125  Ashley Livermore       F2529       88/129     1:01:13   10:35     2:18:38
1126  Annie Warmbrodt        F2529       89/129     1:01:13   10:35     2:18:38
1127  Ed Chamberlin          M5054        52/70     1:02:11   10:36     2:18:40
1128  Kathy Noel             F4044       85/150     1:05:07   10:36     2:18:41
1129  Kalee Weaver           F4044       86/150     1:03:16   10:36     2:18:44
1130  Selena Ruggeberg       F3539      100/160       59:23   10:36     2:18:51
1131  Liz Phillips           F3034      118/183     1:07:11   10:36     2:18:52
1132  Stephanie Hurley       F3034      119/183     1:07:11   10:37     2:18:52
1133  Jason Crider           M3034       90/100     1:03:34   10:37     2:18:56
1134  Tiffany Glancy         F3539      101/160     1:00:11   10:37     2:18:58
1135  Neil Beavers           M2529        79/92       57:36   10:37     2:18:59
1136  Leigh Warren           F4044       87/150     1:10:09   10:37     2:18:59
1137  Matthew Brenot         M2529        80/92       57:36   10:37     2:19:01
1138  Lonnie Thomas          M4549        69/85     1:03:38   10:37     2:19:04
1139  Kay Ralston            F6569          3/7     1:05:04   10:38     2:19:06
1140  Glenda Pettigrew       F5054        28/63     1:03:47   10:38     2:19:08
1141  Raquel Stout           F3539      102/160     1:03:36   10:38     2:19:13
1142  John Wright            M5054        53/70     1:04:35   10:38     2:19:13
1143  Paula Dull             F4044       88/150     1:05:34   10:38     2:19:15
1144  Erin Hamilton          F2529       90/129     1:03:45   10:38     2:19:15
1145  Anne Lauterjung        F4549        54/94     1:03:38   10:39     2:19:19
1146  Erin Rugg              F3034      120/183     1:09:01   10:39     2:19:29
1147  Kayla Conwell          F1519        10/14     1:08:52   10:39     2:19:31
1148  Tim Schneider          M5054        54/70     1:01:54   10:39     2:19:31
1149  Patricia Harris        F5054        29/63     1:05:15   10:40     2:19:32
1150  Dave Jessen            M5054        55/70     1:05:03   10:40     2:19:35
1151  Dennis Chapman         M6569         8/13     1:05:56   10:41     2:19:51
1152  Carly Parchert         F2024        60/87     1:08:56   10:41     2:19:51
1153  Katie Schott           F3034      121/183     1:05:35   10:41     2:19:54
1154  Gayle Haun             F4549        55/94     1:04:48   10:41     2:19:54
1155  Amy Clark              F3034      122/183     1:05:21   10:41     2:19:57
1156  Jamie Matthews         F3034      123/183     1:05:22   10:41     2:19:57
1157  Becky McDonald         F3539      103/160     1:04:08   10:42     2:20:00
1158  Kathrine Krukow        F2529       91/129     1:04:15   10:42     2:20:03
1159  Amy Buwick             F4549        56/94     1:04:32   10:43     2:20:11
1160  Terry Shields          M6064        25/35     1:02:30   10:43     2:20:15
1161  Kathleen Caseria       F4549        57/94     1:03:55   10:43     2:20:19
1162  Valerie Connor         F3539      104/160     1:04:42   10:43     2:20:20
1163  Martin Connor          M5054        56/70     1:04:42   10:43     2:20:20
1164  Heather Mouser         F3539      105/160     1:02:06   10:44     2:20:33
1165  Christiana Headley     F3539      106/160     1:06:21   10:44     2:20:36
1166  Jordan Sadecki         F2024        61/87     1:06:48   10:45     2:20:40
1167  Amy Brown              F3539      107/160     1:05:03   10:45     2:20:41
1168  Julie Becker           F4549        58/94     1:06:47   10:45     2:20:41
1169  Lisa Sevcik            F5054        30/63     1:06:49   10:45     2:20:42
1170  Beth Maroney           F3034      124/183     1:06:16   10:45     2:20:44
1171  Rudy Schindler         M5559        37/48     1:04:01   10:46     2:20:52
1172  Prasanna Kumar         M5054        57/70     1:05:05   10:46     2:20:52
1173  Victoria Warnaar       F2024        62/87     1:02:56   10:46     2:21:01
1174  Gregory Swanson        M5559        38/48     1:05:04   10:46     2:21:01
1175  Tim Weyers             M5054        58/70     1:02:39   10:46     2:21:01
1176  Meckenzie Husske       F2024        63/87     1:02:54   10:47     2:21:05
1177  Cindy Dooley           F5559        11/36     1:05:19   10:47     2:21:07
1178  Kathy Krogmeier        F5559        12/36     1:05:26   10:47     2:21:10
1179  Sandy Ohlweiler        F6569          4/7     1:06:29   10:47     2:21:10
1180  Casey Jones            M3034       91/100     1:01:20   10:47     2:21:14
1181  Judy Henrichs          F5559        13/36     1:04:14   10:48     2:21:17
1182  Heather Mattern        F3034      125/183     1:03:05   10:48     2:21:17
1183  Sarah Sakash           F3034      126/183     1:03:30   10:48     2:21:27
1184  Sonya Evanosky         F4044       89/150     1:08:24   10:48     2:21:29
1185  Maria Pena-Coulter     F4044       90/150     1:06:14   10:49     2:21:32
1186  Joanna Linberg         F2529       92/129     1:04:24   10:50     2:21:44
1187  Jenn Peitscher         F3034      127/183     1:04:24   10:50     2:21:46
1188  Alicia Villareal       F2024        64/87       59:59   10:50     2:21:46
1189  Delaine Haack          F4044       91/150     1:03:47   10:50     2:21:50
1190  Meghan Jamison         F2024        65/87     1:05:17   10:50     2:21:54
1191  Amy McCullough         F2529       93/129     1:04:39   10:51     2:21:57
1192  Phyllis Schwindt       F5559        14/36     1:05:02   10:51     2:21:58
1193  Liz Patterson          F3034      128/183     1:05:53   10:52     2:22:13
1194  Michael Roberts        M4044        85/95     1:08:14   10:52     2:22:20
1195  Angie Maske-Berka      F3034      129/183     1:08:26   10:52     2:22:22
1196  Jeff Timmerman         M4549        70/85     1:08:20   10:53     2:22:22
1197  Elizabeth Roesler      F3034      130/183     1:03:23   10:53     2:22:25
1198  Chris Hayes            F4549        59/94     1:00:54   10:53     2:22:27
1199  Ollie Nanyes           M5054        59/70     1:06:30   10:53     2:22:27
1200  Terry Lynn Brendel     F5559        15/36     1:06:09   10:53     2:22:30
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1201  Chris Adell            F4044       92/150     1:05:04   10:53     2:22:30
1202  Sarah Kutzman          F2529       94/129     1:03:16   10:53     2:22:32
1203  Amy Orendorff          F2024        66/87     1:02:25   10:54     2:22:38
1204  Brandi Hurning         F3034      131/183     1:01:39   10:54     2:22:42
1205  Susan Valliere         F5054        31/63     1:06:25   10:54     2:22:45
1206  Pat Flaherty           M5559        39/48     1:04:20   10:54     2:22:47
1207  Lina Reed              F2024        67/87       57:52   10:55     2:22:48
1208  Susan Orvis            F3539      108/160     1:05:52   10:55     2:22:53
1209  Kala Koehler           F3539      109/160     1:01:02   10:55     2:22:53
1210  Nate Orvis             M3539        84/98     1:05:53   10:55     2:22:54
1211  Jonelle Yaklich        F2529       95/129     1:03:01   10:55     2:23:00
1212  Maria Newton           F4044       93/150     1:04:08   10:56     2:23:09
1213  Donna Herbig           F5559        16/36     1:06:02   10:56     2:23:10
1214  Carol Meade            F4549        60/94     1:07:49   10:57     2:23:17
1215  Jennifer Weitekamp     F2529       96/129     1:04:56   10:57     2:23:22
1216  Carrie Stone           F3539      110/160     1:04:00   10:58     2:23:31
1217  Steve Wasser           M3539        85/98     1:09:12   10:58     2:23:32
1218  Betsy Wasser           F3539      111/160     1:09:12   10:58     2:23:32
1219  Cara Hintz             F2529       97/129     1:07:12   10:58     2:23:32
1220  Steve McCall           M4044        86/95     1:06:33   10:59     2:23:45
1221  Kristin Lee            F4549        61/94     1:05:42   10:59     2:23:46
1222  Warren Lovejoy         M4549        71/85     1:08:44   10:59     2:23:47
1223  Jim Meister            M6569         9/13     1:03:00   10:59     2:23:48
1224  Dave Link              M5559        40/48     1:06:58   10:59     2:23:48
1225  Julie Stombaugh        F3034      132/183     1:06:41   10:59     2:23:51
1226  George Antal           M4549        72/85     1:06:26   11:00     2:23:58
1227  Jodi Hyde              F4044       94/150     1:07:09   11:00     2:23:58
1228  Sharon Jaeschke        F4549        62/94     1:14:29   11:00     2:24:03
1229  Nettie Fogel           F4044       95/150     1:05:02   11:00     2:24:03
1230  Heather Williams       F2529       98/129     1:10:38   11:01     2:24:13
1231  Wayne Smith            M4549        73/85     1:08:30   11:01     2:24:18
1232  Heidi Parkhurst        F4044       96/150     1:08:38   11:02     2:24:21
1233  Michelle Murray        F2529       99/129     1:07:49   11:02     2:24:23
1234  Michael H. Powers      M5054        60/70     1:08:52   11:02     2:24:29
1235  Rebecca Young          F3034      133/183     1:07:51   11:03     2:24:36
1236  Marilynn Bartels       F3539      112/160     1:06:29   11:03     2:24:41
1237  Cindy Teal             F4549        63/94     1:04:43   11:03     2:24:43
1238  Martha Freemole        F5559        17/36     1:08:27   11:04     2:24:47
1239  Erroll Gokbudak        M5054        61/70     1:07:31   11:04     2:24:49
1240  Vicki Filiatreau       F2529      100/129     1:06:15   11:04     2:24:51
1241  William Deloriea       M6064        26/35     1:10:14   11:04     2:24:53
1242  Anna Trudell           F2529      101/129     1:10:01   11:04     2:24:57
1243  Timothy Foley          M3539        86/98     1:05:36   11:05     2:25:01
1244  Wayne Finley           M3034       92/100     1:03:06   11:05     2:25:02
1245  Benjamin Lagrange      M3539        87/98     1:03:06   11:05     2:25:02
1246  Amanda Ott             F2529      102/129     1:07:12   11:05     2:25:07
1247  Darrell Portz          M4044        87/95     1:04:29   11:06     2:25:13
1248  Jennifer Beard         F2024        68/87     1:04:59   11:06     2:25:16
1249  Joe Mastanduno         M4549        74/85     1:04:29   11:06     2:25:20
1250  Cecilia Taylor         F5054        32/63     1:06:40   11:07     2:25:33
1251  Nancy Ramirez          F3539      113/160     1:05:55   11:07     2:25:37
1252  Samuel Stawicki        M5559        41/48     1:05:14   11:08     2:25:42
1253  Mike Hetrick           M4549        75/85     1:11:15   11:08     2:25:46
1254  William Bergthold      M4044        88/95     1:06:23   11:09     2:25:57
1255  Jaime Ackles           F3034      134/183     1:09:09   11:09     2:26:02
1256  Gerri Jaeschke         F1519        11/14     1:13:29   11:10     2:26:05
1257  Troy Vandel            M3539        88/98     1:08:36   11:10     2:26:06
1258  Amy Vandel             F3539      114/160     1:08:37   11:10     2:26:06
1259  Lorrie Harmon          F3539      115/160     1:08:38   11:10     2:26:08
1260  Sherry Dumolien        F3034      135/183     1:08:07   11:10     2:26:13
1261  Lois Tyler             F3034      136/183     1:08:07   11:10     2:26:13
1262  Lisa Cunningham        F3034      137/183     1:07:35   11:10     2:26:14
1263  Sarah Modrell          F3034      138/183     1:09:09   11:12     2:26:31
1264  Mary Rasmussen         F4044       97/150     1:11:38   11:12     2:26:31
1265  Ryan Haack             M3034       93/100     1:07:38   11:12     2:26:37
1266  Glenn Blair            M6064        27/35     1:05:57   11:12     2:26:37
1267  Amy Westfall           F3539      116/160     1:05:58   11:12     2:26:37
1268  Miguel Perez           M6064        28/35     1:08:09   11:12     2:26:41
1269  Deb McClellan          F3034      139/183     1:07:18   11:13     2:26:46
1270  Kristina Voyna         F3034      140/183     1:05:33   11:13     2:26:55
1271  Sarah Foley            F3034      141/183     1:10:55   11:14     2:26:58
1272  Rita Scholten          F2024        69/87     1:05:20   11:14     2:26:59
1273  Rendi Scholten         F3539      117/160     1:05:20   11:14     2:26:59
1274  Niccole Wilson         F2529      103/129     1:06:42   11:14     2:27:02
1275  Angela Suman           F3034      142/183     1:06:43   11:14     2:27:04
1276  Brandi Neer            F2529      104/129     1:06:44   11:14     2:27:06
1277  Jeff Ford              M6064        29/35     1:07:41   11:14     2:27:07
1278  Kyle Ganson            M5054        62/70     1:07:42   11:14     2:27:08
1279  Dorrie Love            F5054        33/63     1:07:31   11:15     2:27:17
1280  Kayla Keimig           F2529      105/129     1:05:20   11:15     2:27:18
1281  Cindi Johnson          F4044       98/150     1:04:10   11:15     2:27:21
1282  Elizabeth Hlavaty      F3539      118/160     1:06:54   11:16     2:27:29
1283  Melissa Allen          F3034      143/183     1:08:43   11:16     2:27:31
1284  Rachel Ki              F0114          3/3     1:09:39   11:18     2:27:55
1285  Alysa Grimes           F2529      106/129     1:08:12   11:19     2:28:07
1286  Mike Carlsten          M4044        89/95     1:04:42   11:19     2:28:11
1287  Shelly Bryant          F3539      119/160     1:04:30   11:19     2:28:13
1288  Karen Flather          F5054        34/63     1:11:59   11:20     2:28:16
1289  Alishia Greene         F3034      144/183     1:08:16   11:20     2:28:18
1290  Heather Zeigler        F3034      145/183     1:12:19   11:20     2:28:22
1291  Dave Mari              M3539        89/98     1:12:21   11:20     2:28:26
1292  Staci Pollard          F3539      120/160     1:08:15   11:21     2:28:34
1293  Erica Anderson         F2024        70/87     1:08:57   11:22     2:28:46
1294  Karmen Hopkins         F3034      146/183     1:08:08   11:22     2:28:51
1295  Connie Haylett         F5559        18/36     1:07:29   11:23     2:28:55
1296  Jose Colon             M3034       94/100     1:10:00   11:23     2:28:56
1297  Scott Maxwell          M4549        76/85     1:01:02   11:23     2:28:56
1298  Brian Bobbitt          M2529        81/92     1:01:33   11:23     2:29:01
1299  Gariann Mickelson      F5559        19/36     1:05:50   11:23     2:29:03
1300  Suzanne Lopez-Gronski  F4549        64/94     1:07:00   11:23     2:29:05
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1301  Michelle Friedrich     F4044       99/150     1:10:56   11:23     2:29:05
1302  Mike Vande Moortel     M4549        77/85     1:07:01   11:23     2:29:05
1303  Steve Argersinger      M4044        90/95     1:09:02   11:23     2:29:05
1304  Janice Forrest         F4549        65/94     1:07:04   11:24     2:29:09
1305  Nancy Schommer         F4044      100/150     1:09:28   11:25     2:29:28
1306  Kimberly Blaylock      F3034      147/183     1:08:07   11:26     2:29:36
1307  Kelly Kerres           F3539      121/160     1:08:11   11:26     2:29:39
1308  Marcy Harris           F3034      148/183     1:08:11   11:26     2:29:40
1309  Annina Rupe            F2529      107/129     1:06:31   11:26     2:29:41
1310  Terri Buzea            F4044      101/150     1:09:05   11:27     2:30:00
1311  Stacy Whipple          F2529      108/129     1:08:34   11:28     2:30:07
1312  Sarah Kern             F3539      122/160     1:09:20   11:28     2:30:09
1313  Bryce Jackman          M4549        78/85     1:09:38   11:29     2:30:14
1314  Teresa Jackman         F4044      102/150     1:09:39   11:29     2:30:14
1315  Terri Burdick          F4549        66/94     1:09:06   11:29     2:30:15
1316  Jennifer Cutkomp       F3539      123/160     1:08:11   11:29     2:30:15
1317  Jennifer Smith         F2024        71/87     1:07:15   11:29     2:30:18
1318  Jose Lopez             M3034       95/100     1:02:03   11:29     2:30:23
1319  Roark Laschanzky       M5054        63/70     1:06:51   11:30     2:30:40
1320  W John Marshall        M5559        42/48     1:06:41   11:31     2:30:40
1321  Jasmin Ford            F3034      149/183     1:10:39   11:31     2:30:40
1322  Dj Davis               M2529        82/92     1:02:40   11:31     2:30:47
1323  Mary Imming            F6064         4/14     1:10:27   11:32     2:30:55
1324  Tammy Bryan            F3539      124/160     1:12:20   11:32     2:30:56
1325  Wayne Bryan            M5559        43/48     1:12:20   11:32     2:30:56
1326  Joanna Mellenthin      F4044      103/150     1:10:46   11:33     2:31:18
1327  Kristy Robertson       F3539      125/160     1:09:51   11:34     2:31:27
1328  Judy Teeple            F7074          1/4     1:10:11   11:34     2:31:29
1329  Dan Lawton             M6064        30/35     1:09:20   11:34     2:31:31
1330  Kari Hemmen            F4044      104/150     1:11:03   11:35     2:31:34
1331  Jason Deal             M2529        83/92     1:07:57   11:36     2:31:56
1332  Colleen Deal           F2024        72/87     1:07:57   11:36     2:31:56
1333  Elizabeth Ellicott     F4549        67/94     1:15:18   11:37     2:32:06
1334  Beatrice Sears         F4044      105/150     1:13:31   11:37     2:32:09
1335  Gina Young             F3539      126/160     1:13:34   11:37     2:32:09
1336  Jamie Belha            F3034      150/183     1:09:44   11:38     2:32:12
1337  Heather Wakeen         F4044      106/150     1:09:44   11:38     2:32:12
1338  Erica Smith            F2529      109/129     1:06:15   11:38     2:32:14
1339  Denise Hanks           F4549        68/94     1:10:31   11:38     2:32:21
1340  Kirk Reeder            M5054        64/70     1:09:52   11:39     2:32:29
1341  Sharon Hall            F5054        35/63     1:09:52   11:39     2:32:29
1342  Angie White            F3539      127/160     1:07:30   11:39     2:32:36
1343  Thera Baldauf          F3034      151/183     1:08:27   11:40     2:32:46
1344  Brie Hilkin            F2529      110/129     1:05:34   11:41     2:32:51
1345  Ruth Fransen           F7074          2/4     1:11:10   11:41     2:32:55
1346  Sara Holst             F2529      111/129     1:12:09   11:43     2:33:19
1347  Angella Marcov         F3539      128/160     1:10:55   11:43     2:33:21
1348  Tina Conwell           F4044      107/150     1:08:52   11:43     2:33:26
1349  Andrea Glazier         F3034      152/183     1:13:05   11:43     2:33:28
1350  Kristin Fischer        F2024        73/87     1:11:27   11:44     2:33:38
1351  Katy Haderthauer       F3034      153/183     1:09:41   11:45     2:33:53
1352  Heidi Rodzen           F3034      154/183     1:09:41   11:45     2:33:53
1353  Mark Boots             M4549        79/85     1:08:18   11:46     2:34:00
1354  Karen Lamb             F3539      129/160     1:12:44   11:47     2:34:13
1355  Gary Davis             M5054        65/70     1:14:20   11:47     2:34:22
1356  Angela Davis           F5054        36/63     1:14:20   11:47     2:34:22
1357  Tammy Knippenberg      F4549        69/94     1:12:25   11:49     2:34:36
1358  Montiel Melcher        F4549        70/94       56:44   11:49     2:34:45
1359  Dawn Marshall          F5559        20/36     1:10:09   11:49     2:34:45
1360  Gina Vaccaro           F2529      112/129     1:07:57   11:49     2:34:46
1361  Andrea Davis           F3539      130/160     1:12:47   11:52     2:35:24
1362  Natalie Weller         F4044      108/150     1:12:47   11:52     2:35:24
1363  Stacey Burgert         F4044      109/150     1:12:48   11:52     2:35:24
1364  Denise Rusk            F4549        71/94     1:10:40   11:53     2:35:29
1365  Molly Elizalde         F4044      110/150     1:05:22   11:53     2:35:29
1366  Christopher Ballard    M3034       96/100     1:04:32   11:53     2:35:32
1367  Janine Wasson          F4549        72/94     1:12:12   11:54     2:35:42
1368  Sara Stout             F3539      131/160     1:11:36   11:54     2:35:49
1369  Marilyn Tillotson      F5559        21/36     1:14:13   11:55     2:36:02
1370  Timothy Futo           M2529        84/92     1:11:48   11:56     2:36:14
1371  Barb Horstman          F4044      111/150     1:13:58   11:57     2:36:20
1372  Erica Hohensee         F2529      113/129     1:08:38   11:57     2:36:25
1373  Art Stevens            M3539        90/98     1:01:48   11:57     2:36:33
1374  Scott Harp             M5559        44/48     1:09:30   12:00     2:37:04
1375  Ann Spurr              F4044      112/150     1:13:10   12:00     2:37:08
1376  Allison Morris         F2024        74/87     1:13:11   12:01     2:37:26
1377  Mandy Mahoney          F3034      155/183     1:09:25   12:03     2:37:47
1378  Alina Petra            F4044      113/150     1:14:08   12:03     2:37:48
1379  Joe Meersman           M2529        85/92     1:07:02   12:03     2:37:49
1380  Willie Everett         M6569        10/13     1:12:39   12:03     2:37:51
1381  Leslie Baker           F4044      114/150     1:12:36   12:05     2:38:08
1382  Butch Rebman           M6064        31/35     1:13:36   12:05     2:38:16
1383  Jared Van Middlesworth M3539        91/98     1:12:33   12:06     2:38:20
1384  Scott McCoy            M3539        92/98     1:10:59   12:06     2:38:24
1385  Apollinaire Kabasele K M3539        93/98     1:07:57   12:07     2:38:36
1386  Karen Koperek          F4044      115/150     1:14:47   12:07     2:38:38
1387  Bill Bales             M6064        32/35     1:16:59   12:07     2:38:40
1388  Kimberly Connelly      F4044      116/150     1:12:36   12:07     2:38:41
1389  Anne Baker             F4549        73/94     1:13:53   12:08     2:38:46
1390  Nancy Crowther         F4044      117/150     1:12:14   12:08     2:38:55
1391  Jeff Hirschfelder      M5054        66/70     1:17:59   12:09     2:38:59
1392  Di Haldin              F5054        37/63     1:15:31   12:09     2:39:02
1393  Lindsay Barnhart       F3034      156/183     1:14:00   12:10     2:39:20
1394  Michael Brass          M2024        39/39     1:07:40   12:11     2:39:33
1395  Bethany Rippentrop Nus F3034      157/183     1:14:28   12:12     2:39:38
1396  Travis Nuss            M3034       97/100     1:14:28   12:12     2:39:39
1397  Lisa Wells             F5054        38/63     1:15:24   12:13     2:39:58
1398  Judy Lemoine           F6064         5/14     1:17:06   12:13     2:39:59
1399  Laurie McGrath         F4549        74/94     1:15:25   12:14     2:40:05
1400  Beth Loy               F5559        22/36     1:15:27   12:14     2:40:08
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1401  Ali Johnnson           F3539      132/160     1:18:50   12:14     2:40:13
1402  Daniel Skoza           M6064        33/35     1:13:50   12:15     2:40:23
1403  Trish Pugh             F5054        39/63     1:11:30   12:15     2:40:23
1404  Sandy Robertson        F3034      158/183     1:12:17   12:16     2:40:31
1405  Kelly Holladay         F4044      118/150     1:15:04   12:16     2:40:35
1406  Tiffany Scherer        F2024        75/87     1:12:07   12:17     2:40:49
1407  Kimberly Lindquist     F3539      133/160     1:14:36   12:18     2:41:01
1408  Marc Runde             M2529        86/92     1:06:44   12:19     2:41:13
1409  Shontel Cutler         F2529      114/129     1:15:56   12:20     2:41:23
1410  Emily Rose             F2529      115/129     1:18:02   12:20     2:41:23
1411  Dennis Helstrom        M6569        11/13     1:12:54   12:21     2:41:36
1412  Heather Tucker         F3539      134/160     1:15:53   12:21     2:41:45
1413  Sarah Tofanelli        F2024        76/87     1:10:16   12:22     2:41:54
1414  Kim Petersen           F4044      119/150     1:13:08   12:23     2:42:06
1415  Rose Puente            F4044      120/150     1:13:18   12:23     2:42:08
1416  Tori Dierkes           F5054        40/63     1:15:51   12:23     2:42:11
1417  Todd Engholm           M3539        94/98     1:09:29   12:25     2:42:34
1418  Tracey Achenbach       F5054        41/63     1:14:12   12:26     2:42:51
1419  David Capper           M4549        80/85     1:14:24   12:27     2:43:05
1420  Abigail Weber          F3034      159/183     1:08:07   12:28     2:43:15
1421  Joseph McCaffrey       M7074          4/5     1:17:48   12:29     2:43:25
1422  Kimberly Fuller        F4044      121/150     1:16:43   12:32     2:44:03
1423  Nancy Geiger           F5054        42/63     1:20:00   12:33     2:44:23
1424  Mary-Ellen Pfeiffer    F4044      122/150     1:17:04   12:33     2:44:23
1425  Kim Cigrand            F4044      123/150     1:20:00   12:33     2:44:23
1426  Heather Neff           F3539      135/160     1:20:00   12:33     2:44:24
1427  Vicki Ross             F5559        23/36     1:20:01   12:33     2:44:24
1428  John Ashby             M4549        81/85     1:12:14   12:34     2:44:32
1429  Kristan Hellige        F2529      116/129     1:15:36   12:35     2:44:45
1430  Rachelle Edmund        F4044      124/150     1:16:14   12:35     2:44:47
1431  Teri Preacher          F5054        43/63     1:14:59   12:35     2:44:47
1432  Barb Coe               F5054        44/63     1:14:36   12:38     2:45:20
1433  Jeanne Carton          F6064         6/14     1:16:54   12:38     2:45:22
1434  Rachel Quam            F3034      160/183     1:11:20   12:38     2:45:23
1435  Katie Jaeschke         F1519        12/14     1:15:00   12:38     2:45:26
1436  Toni Ellison           F4549        75/94     1:14:13   12:39     2:45:32
1437  Wendy Koopman          F3539      136/160     1:15:53   12:39     2:45:42
1438  Sara Thorngren         F3539      137/160     1:15:23   12:40     2:45:45
1439  Lori Bohannan          F5054        45/63     1:15:54   12:40     2:45:49
1440  Kathy Creger           F3034      161/183     1:14:16   12:40     2:45:54
1441  Teresa Cubert          F4549        76/94     1:15:22   12:41     2:46:00
1442  Becki Buescher         F3034      162/183     1:10:59   12:42     2:46:10
1443  Kim Foley-Sharp        F4044      125/150     1:16:35   12:42     2:46:11
1444  Margaret Carton        F4044      126/150     1:16:35   12:42     2:46:11
1445  Kimberly Yackley       F3034      163/183     1:16:58   12:42     2:46:15
1446  Debra Holloway         F5054        46/63     1:13:41   12:42     2:46:20
1447  Vicki Cronin           F3539      138/160     1:15:21   12:44     2:46:42
1448  Lee Simmons            F5054        47/63     1:15:22   12:44     2:46:44
1449  Lindsey Ekblad         F3034      164/183     1:10:30   12:44     2:46:44
1450  Kari Gundling          F3539      139/160     1:12:24   12:45     2:46:51
1451  Toni Laleman           F3034      165/183     1:10:04   12:46     2:47:10
1452  Jeff Elliott           M5054        67/70     1:16:44   12:47     2:47:22
1453  Kristin Rindt          F3034      166/183     1:14:06   12:48     2:47:35
1454  Vicky Cox              F6064         7/14     1:12:03   12:48     2:47:36
1455  Teri Farwell           F5054        48/63     1:14:12   12:48     2:47:36
1456  Christine Anderson     F3539      140/160     1:13:57   12:48     2:47:40
1457  Lynn Ewing             F3539      141/160     1:13:44   12:51     2:48:10
1458  Jacob Vandemoortel     M2529        87/92     1:20:36   12:54     2:48:52
1459  Tim Frazee             M4044        91/95     1:14:12   12:54     2:48:55
1460  Cassidy Staker         F2024        77/87     1:13:27   12:55     2:49:10
1461  Patrick Kelley         M4044        92/95     1:18:48   12:55     2:49:10
1462  William House          M5054        68/70     1:16:26   12:55     2:49:11
1463  Abigail House          F2024        78/87     1:16:26   12:55     2:49:11
1464  Sarah Deter            F2024        79/87     1:16:25   12:55     2:49:12
1465  Katherine Conger       F2024        80/87     1:15:51   12:56     2:49:24
1466  Amy Skjordal           F2024        81/87     1:15:52   12:57     2:49:28
1467  Tacia Edeker           F3034      167/183     1:18:34   12:57     2:49:34
1468  Anissa Bourgeacq       F4044      127/150     1:22:34   12:58     2:49:41
1469  Cheryl Ryder           F2529      117/129     1:18:35   12:58     2:49:50
1470  Garth Rohn             M6569        12/13     1:19:12   12:59     2:50:02
1471  William Hanser         M4549        82/85     1:18:44   13:01     2:50:25
1472  Amy Steward            F4044      128/150     1:19:19   13:02     2:50:35
1473  Alyssa Price           F4044      129/150     1:16:32   13:02     2:50:36
1474  Andrew Price           M4044        93/95     1:17:20   13:02     2:50:36
1475  Claire Chalifoux       F2024        82/87     1:14:36   13:03     2:50:53
1476  Elizabeth Boucher      F2529      118/129     1:15:32   13:03     2:50:56
1477  Lauren Hughes          F2024        83/87     1:15:22   13:06     2:51:26
1478  Melissa Munks          F2024        84/87     1:15:21   13:06     2:51:26
1479  Jessica Matthews       F3034      168/183     1:16:40   13:07     2:51:45
1480  Annie Vanwinkle        F5054        49/63     1:21:50   13:07     2:51:50
1481  Theresa Anderson       F5054        50/63     1:16:06   13:08     2:51:56
1482  Laurie Rose            F5054        51/63     1:18:47   13:08     2:52:02
1483  Matthew Rose           M2529        88/92     1:18:46   13:08     2:52:02
1484  Merriam Jolly          F3539      142/160     1:17:46   13:09     2:52:07
1485  Joleen Vieth           F4549        77/94     1:22:12   13:11     2:52:30
1486  Amy Lang               F3539      143/160     1:23:33   13:12     2:52:55
1487  Helen Pearce           F6064         8/14     1:23:33   13:13     2:53:03
1488  Kim Van Duyne          F3539      144/160     1:14:49   13:15     2:53:24
1489  Alan Van Duyne         M3539        95/98     1:14:49   13:15     2:53:24
1490  Kelsey Weyers          F2024        85/87     1:14:11   13:16     2:53:35
1491  Victoria Ford          F4044      130/150     1:19:08   13:16     2:53:41
1492  Dawn Kelly             F5054        52/63     1:23:33   13:20     2:54:35
1493  Gina Martin            F4044      131/150     1:22:48   13:21     2:54:53
1494  Nancy Goldsmith        F5559        24/36     1:22:48   13:21     2:54:53
1495  Katie MacLennan        F4549        78/94     1:15:33   13:22     2:54:59
1496  Kim Whitaker           F5559        25/36     1:15:33   13:22     2:54:59
1497  Maria Roccaforte       F4549        79/94     1:21:50   13:22     2:55:02
1498  Sharon Dewitt          F6064         9/14     1:18:42   13:22     2:55:03
1499  Mona Brantley          F3539      145/160     1:21:20   13:23     2:55:11
1500  Tawny Stoffregen       F3034      169/183     1:16:43   13:25     2:55:45
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1501  Kaylee Kristen         F1519        13/14     1:23:11   13:25     2:55:45
1502  Mindy Baker            F4044      132/150     1:23:15   13:25     2:55:45
1503  Angie Kintzle          F3539      146/160     1:23:11   13:25     2:55:45
1504  Shelly Fischer         F3539      147/160     1:19:08   13:26     2:55:56
1505  Jennifer Walcher       F3539      148/160     1:19:08   13:26     2:55:57
1506  Laure Lewis            F4549        80/94     1:19:30   13:28     2:56:22
1507  Becky Brase            F5054        53/63     1:20:49   13:29     2:56:29
1508  Earl Gass              M6064        34/35     1:24:17   13:29     2:56:33
1509  Marshall Kinsley       M5054        69/70     1:19:16   13:30     2:56:47
1510  Jacquie Ouart          F2529      119/129     1:19:31   13:30     2:56:50
1511  Elizabeth Pratt        F2529      120/129     1:19:31   13:31     2:56:57
1512  Bobi Throneburg        F2529      121/129     1:19:30   13:31     2:56:58
1513  Heather Nobiling       F3539      149/160     1:19:34   13:33     2:57:23
1514  David Bucknam          M5559        45/48     1:23:27   13:33     2:57:28
1515  Maxine Wade            F6569          5/7     1:22:12   13:33     2:57:31
1516  Chris Smith            F4549        81/94     1:18:10   13:34     2:57:36
1517  Wendy Phillips         F4549        82/94     1:21:26   13:34     2:57:38
1518  Denise Hester          F4044      133/150     1:23:15   13:37     2:58:23
1519  Zac Ballard            M2529        89/92     1:11:33   13:38     2:58:31
1520  Valeri Calzia          F5054        54/63     1:22:36   13:38     2:58:33
1521  Sara Ryner             F3539      150/160     1:13:44   13:38     2:58:35
1522  Darla Baxter           F4044      134/150     1:23:09   13:39     2:58:37
1523  Jennifer Kunz          F3539      151/160     1:22:09   13:39     2:58:39
1524  Laura Mullen           F4044      135/150     1:23:14   13:40     2:58:50
1525  Lisa Oneil             F4044      136/150     1:24:25   13:40     2:58:52
1526  Jennifer Krogmeier     F3034      170/183     1:22:10   13:40     2:58:56
1527  Beth Millman           F3034      171/183     1:18:48   13:41     2:59:06
1528  Heidi Neels            F3034      172/183     1:22:37   13:41     2:59:08
1529  Georgine Getty         F3539      152/160     1:24:11   13:43     2:59:31
1530  Marti Baker            F4044      137/150     1:20:29   13:43     2:59:34
1531  Tarah Smith            F2024        86/87     1:21:10   13:43     2:59:35
1532  Nick Hensel            M3539        96/98     1:17:51   13:44     2:59:45
1533  Kathleen Detombe       F3539      153/160     1:25:58   13:45     2:59:55
1534  Katie Divoky           F4549        83/94     1:18:04   13:45     3:00:08
1535  Tyler Bloomer          M2529        90/92     1:25:23   13:48     3:00:38
1536  Seth Vansickel         M2529        91/92     1:25:21   13:48     3:00:38
1537  Melissa Vansickel      F2529      122/129     1:25:23   13:48     3:00:40
1538  Erin Calzia            F2529      123/129     1:25:30   13:48     3:00:41
1539  Karen Haas             F3034      173/183     1:22:13   13:49     3:00:54
1540  Linda Houselog         F5559        26/36     1:23:31   13:50     3:01:01
1541  Elaine Dunkel          F5559        27/36     1:22:09   13:54     3:01:57
1542  Bridget Rapp           F2529      124/129     1:15:33   13:56     3:02:27
1543  Sheila Barron          F4549        84/94     1:21:56   13:57     3:02:33
1544  Patricia Barron        F5559        28/36     1:21:56   13:57     3:02:34
1545  Mamie Moore            F3034      174/183     1:25:05   13:59     3:03:00
1546  Lynette Collier        F5559        29/36     1:22:47   13:59     3:03:02
1547  Dan Trimble            M4044        94/95     1:18:35   14:01     3:03:27
1548  Sharon Brooks          F6569          6/7     1:26:32   14:06     3:04:34
1549  Kathy Michel           F6064        10/14     1:26:34   14:06     3:04:35
1550  Kelly Weld             F4044      138/150     1:26:35   14:06     3:04:36
1551  Michelle Gramling      F4044      139/150     1:29:37   14:06     3:04:39
1552  Deb Patterson          F5559        30/36     1:26:36   14:06     3:04:41
1553  Marilyn Phelan         F6064        11/14     1:26:36   14:06     3:04:42
1554  Karen Clark            F5559        31/36     1:21:34   14:09     3:05:09
1555  Peggy Ball             F4549        85/94     1:29:28   14:13     3:06:10
1556  Abbie Ballard          F2529      125/129     1:22:40   14:17     3:07:06
1557  Debra Wiedenhoeft      F5559        32/36     1:31:16   14:18     3:07:19
1558  Annie Patting          F4044      140/150     1:28:37   14:19     3:07:28
1559  Dr. Dennis Keith Yergl M5559        46/48     1:27:22   14:21     3:07:54
1560  Mary Johnson           F3539      154/160     1:28:21   14:22     3:08:05
1561  Sharon Bloomberg       F7074          3/4     1:29:37   14:25     3:08:39
1562  Darrell Vanhulle       M6064        35/35     1:26:14   14:28     3:09:23
1563  Devin Howard           M5559        47/48     1:26:26   14:30     3:09:49
1564  James Greer            M3034       98/100     1:10:17   14:31     3:10:00
1565  Tisha Johnson          F3539      155/160     1:24:51   14:36     3:11:14
1566  Pamela Donna           F4044      141/150     1:24:51   14:37     3:11:19
1567  Lucas Duerst           M3034       99/100     1:23:15   14:39     3:11:51
1568  Lolla Ballard          F6064        12/14     1:24:17   14:39     3:11:54
1569  Katie White Reynolds   F4549        86/94     1:13:43   14:40     3:12:04
1570  Shellie Darr           F4044      142/150     1:21:07   14:41     3:12:18
1571  Krista Nelson          F5054        55/63     1:22:47   14:43     3:12:37
1572  Janet Cibert           F5559        33/36     1:25:19   14:43     3:12:46
1573  Paula Egert            F4044      143/150     1:33:36   14:50     3:14:15
1574  Elizabet Duarte        F2024        87/87     1:23:24   14:50     3:14:16
1575  Lori Duncombe          F5054        56/63     1:26:26   14:51     3:14:27
1576  Heather Richards       F2529      126/129     1:28:51   14:55     3:15:22
1577  Roger Mara             M7074          5/5     1:33:36   14:56     3:15:37
1578  Dalene Bott-Kitslaar   F5054        57/63     1:26:23   15:03     3:16:57
1579  Annette Black          F4549        87/94     1:26:26   15:03     3:16:57
1580  Jennifer Knutsen       F3539      156/160     1:30:25   15:03     3:16:59
1581  Leslie Stumbaugh       F3539      157/160     1:30:26   15:03     3:16:59
1582  Chelsey Waterman       F2529      127/129     1:23:44   15:03     3:17:08
1583  Barbara Monier         F3539      158/160     1:30:15   15:06     3:17:40
1584  Sandra Moens           F3034      175/183     1:26:12   15:07     3:17:51
1585  Chuck Dufano           M4549        83/85     1:34:52   15:08     3:18:03
1586  Michael Baker          M6569        13/13     1:30:58   15:08     3:18:06
1587  Theresa Baker          F4549        88/94     1:30:57   15:08     3:18:07
1588  Jordan Shea            F3034      176/183     1:28:01   15:17     3:20:04
1589  Dan Shea               M3034      100/100     1:28:00   15:17     3:20:05
1590  Tracy Newberry         F4044      144/150     1:32:57   15:28     3:22:28
1591  Ruth Wilwerding        F6569          7/7     1:34:10   15:30     3:22:55
1592  Martee Gibney          F4549        89/94     1:00:06   15:37     3:24:27
1593  Lisa Sesterhenn        F4549        90/94     1:38:26   15:40     3:25:11
1594  Suzi Wikner            F4549        91/94     1:38:27   15:40     3:25:12
1595  Katherine Weber        F3034      177/183     1:38:26   15:40     3:25:13
1596  Suzy Ziegler           F4044      145/150     1:34:25   15:41     3:25:18
1597  Ryan Masterson         M2529        92/92     1:35:42   15:44     3:25:54
1598  Mark Matheis           M5054        70/70     1:39:05   15:47     3:26:34
1599  Casey Brenke           F2529      128/129     1:39:32   15:53     3:28:02
1600  Theresa Kann           F5054        58/63     1:33:46   15:53     3:28:04
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    10K_TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1601  Sri Rao                F3034      178/183     1:33:46   15:53     3:28:05
1602  Ty Collins             M3539        97/98     1:11:52   15:54     3:28:09
1603  Ann Collins            F4044      146/150     1:11:52   15:54     3:28:11
1604  Lynnette Bond          F3539      159/160     1:33:55   15:58     3:29:09
1605  Gail Hildreth          F5054        59/63     1:37:31   16:00     3:29:32
1606  Angie Rounsavall       F5559        34/36     1:37:45   16:03     3:30:10
1607  Amy Sponsler           F3034      179/183     1:33:24   16:06     3:30:53
1608  Jill Scherbring        F4044      147/150     1:32:08   16:07     3:31:08
1609  Tiana Best             F3034      180/183     1:37:12   16:08     3:31:16
1610  Amy Reed               F4044      148/150     1:41:33   16:24     3:34:48
1611  Pat Hatfield           F7074          4/4     1:41:34   16:24     3:34:49
1612  Charles Hicklin        M4549        84/85     1:40:43   16:27     3:35:27
1613  Charles Hicklin        M1519          8/8     1:40:43   16:27     3:35:27
1614  Linda Matheis          F4549        92/94     1:39:05   16:32     3:36:27
1615  Julia Doyle            F4549        93/94     1:41:11   16:45     3:39:19
1616  Scott Doyle            M4549        85/85     1:41:12   16:45     3:39:21
1617  Danielle Edwards       F4044      149/150     1:42:30   16:47     3:39:44
1618  David Valentine        M4044        95/95     1:42:30   16:47     3:39:44
1619  Angela Miller          F4549        94/94     1:42:35   17:17     3:46:18
1620  Dede Else              F5054        60/63     1:42:36   17:17     3:46:18
1621  Jennifer Tyler         F3034      181/183     1:37:38   17:17     3:46:25
1622  Erin Clark             F3034      182/183     1:33:50   17:19     3:46:41
1623  Melinda Young          F5559        35/36     1:42:51   17:25     3:48:02
1624  Norma Allen            F6064        13/14     1:42:52   17:25     3:48:03
1625  Elizabeth Riley        F4044      150/150     1:48:09   17:30     3:49:15
1626  Brenda Meyerhoff       F3539      160/160     1:40:42   17:36     3:50:32
1627  Shaylee Mortensen      F1519        14/14     1:47:01   17:39     3:51:11
1628  Cheryl Chick           F5054        61/63     1:48:07   17:44     3:52:17
1629  Cathy Bermel           F5054        62/63     1:48:08   17:44     3:52:18
1630  Carol Dyke             F6064        14/14     1:44:51   17:48     3:53:05
1631  Angela Dean            F5054        63/63     1:44:13   17:49     3:53:13
1632  Jack Kettering         M75UP          1/1     1:57:45   17:54     3:54:27
1633  Melissa Spoerl         F2529      129/129     1:39:32   18:26     4:01:16
1634  Charles Meyer          M5559        48/48     2:03:03   19:37     4:16:53
1635  Eugenia Meyer          F5559        36/36     2:03:03   19:37     4:16:54
1636  Angela Kamper          F3034      183/183     1:04:34   22:49     4:58:53
1637  Tony McCombie          M3539        98/98               23:02     5:01:32
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